
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
Vol.14,  No.6,  November-December, 2017 

 

 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

mailto:alibnet@gmail.com
http://www.alibnet.org




 
 
 
 

ii 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 
articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 
The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 
issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2017-2018 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

December, 2017                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 



 
 
 
 

iii 

 

INDEX 
S.No Journal Volume/Issue Page 
1 Archival Science Vol.17, Issue 4, Dec- 2017 1 
2 International Journal of Inf. & Learning Technology Volume 35 Issue 1 1 
3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  Volume-55, 2017 Issue-7-8 2 
4 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume-56, 2018 Issue-1 3 
5 Collection Management Volume-42, 2017 Issue 3-4 3 
6 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 24, 2017 Issue 2-4 5 
7 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume-24, 2017 Issue-1 7 
8 Information and Computer Security Volume 25 Issue 5 8 
9 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 45 Issue 4 9 
10 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 45 Issue 3 10 
11 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume-22, 2017 Issue 2-3 10 
12 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume-17, 2017 Issue-4 11 
13 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 21 Issue 6 11 
14 Journal of Library Administration Volume-57, 2017 Issue-8 13 
15 Library Hi Tech Volume 35 Issue 4 14 
16 Library Hi Tech News Volume 34 Issue 9 16 
17 Library Hi Tech News Volume 34 Issue 8 16 
18 Library Management Volume 39 Issue 1/2 17 
19 Library Review Volume 66 Issue 8/9 18 
20 Library Review Volume 66 Issue 6/7 19 
21 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 36, 2017 Issue-4 21 
22 Information and Learning Science Volume 118 Issue 11/12 22 
23 New Library World Volume 117 Issue 9/10 23 
24 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 23, 2017 Issue-4 24 
25 New Rev. of Children's Literature and Librarianship Volume 23, 2017  Issue-2 24 
26 New Review of Information Networking Volume 22, 2017 Issue-2 25 
27 Online Information Review Volume 41 Issue 7 25 
28 Program Volume 51 Issue 4 26 
29 Public Library Quarterly Volume 36, 2017 Issue-4 27 
30 The Reference Librarian Volume 58 2017 28 
31 Reference Services Review Volume 45 Issue 4 28 
32 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 36, 2017 Issue-4 29 
33 Scientometrics  Vol. 113, Issue 3, Dec- 2017 29 
34 Scientometrics  Vol. 113, Issue 2, Nov- 2017 31 
35 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 35, 2108 Issue-1 32 
36 The Bottom Line Volume 30 Issue 4 34 
37 The Bottom Line Volume 30 Issue 3 35 
38 The Electronic Library Volume 35 Issue 6 35 
39 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 

Management Systems 
Volume 47 Issue 4 37 

40 Keywords  39-48 



1 

 

  Archival Science  

  Volume 17, Issue 4, December 2017 
   
1 Title : A balance of trust in the use of government administrative data  

 Author : Anna Sexton, Elizabeth Shepherd, Oliver Duke-Williams 
   
2 Title : Research and secrecy: dealing with archives of intelligence services in Spain  

 Author : Diego Navarro 

   
3 Title : Using the cloud for records storage: issues of trust  

 Author : Julie McLeod, Brianna Gormly 
   
4 Title : Co-producing archival research with communication, reflexivity and friendship: 

crossing the three-wire bridge  

 Author : Belinda Battley 

   
5 Title : The effects of an administrative and policy vacuum on access to archives in South 

Africa  

 Author : Graham Dominy 

   
  International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
  Volume 35 Issue 1 
   
6 Title : MOOCs: a differentiation by pedagogy, content and assessment 

 Author : Misrah Hamisah Mohamed, Michael Hammond 
 Keywords : Keywords: Online learning, MOOC, cMOOC, xMOOC  
   
7 Title : How teachers’ personality affect on their behavioral intention to use tablet PC 

 Author : Fatih Camadan, Ilknur Reisoglu, Ömer Faruk Ursavas, David Mcilroy 
 Keywords : Teacher, TAM, Structural equation model, Technology use, Technology acceptance, 

Personality traits  
   
8 Title : Parents’ mobile technology adoption influences on elementary children’s use 

 Author : Lauren Eutsler  

 Keywords : Mobile technology, Behavioral intention, Informal learning, Reading, Elementary 
children, Parent perceptions 

   
9 Title : Understanding challenges of using ICT in secondary schools in Sweden from 

teachers’ perspective 

 Author : Siri Ekberg, Shang Gao  
 Keywords : Secondary schools, Learning, Education, Challenges of using ICT  
   
10 Title : The effect of gamification on motivation and engagement 

 Author : Raed S. Alsawaier  

 Keywords : Gamification, Game-based learning 
   



2 

 

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

  Volume-55, 2017 Issue-7-8 
   
11 Title : Assessment of Cataloging and Metadata Services: Introduction 

 Author : Rebecca L. Mugridge  

   
12 Title : Defining, Assessing, and Rethinking Quality Cataloging 

 Author : Karen Snow 

   
13 Title : A Librarian-Centered Study of Perceptions of Subject Terms and Controlled 

Vocabulary 

 Author : William N. Schultz Jr. & Lindsay Braddy 
   
14 Title : Initiating Cultural Shifts in Perceptions of Cataloging Units through Interaction 

Assessment 

 Author : Andrea Payant, Becky Skeen & Liz Woolcott 
   
15 Title : Failure Modes and Effects Analysis (FMEA) for Cataloging: An Application and 

Evaluation 

 Author : Jennifer Meekhof & Amy B. Bailey 
   
16 Title : An Investigation of Title Ambiguity in the Health Sciences Literature 

 Author : Dick R. Miller, Joanne Banko, Thea S. Allen, Ariel Vanderpool & Ryan Max Steinberg 
   
17 Title : Transforming the CIP Data Block: Assessing User Needs to Re-envision a Venerable 

Library Icon 

 Author : Karl Debus-López, Marilyn McCroskey, Regina Romano Reynolds, Caroline 
Saccucci, Camilla Williams & Michele Zwierski 

   
18 Title : New Approaches to Subject Indexing at the British Library 

 Author : Janet Ashton & Caroline Kent 
   
19 Title : Managing Bibliographic Data Quality for Electronic Resources 

 Author : David Van Kleeck, Hikaru Nakano, Gerald Langford, Trey Shelton, Jimmie Lundgren 
& Allison Jai O'Dell 

   
20 Title : Planning, Implementing, and Assessing a CD Reclassification Project 

 Author : Robert B. Freeborn 

   
21 Title : Assessing the ISSN Register: Defining, Evaluating, and Improving the Quality of a 

Shared International Bibliographic Database 

 Author : Clément Oury 

   
22 Title : Many Languages, Many Workflows: Mapping and Analyzing Technical Services 

Processes for East Asian and International Studies Materials  

 Author : Leigh Billings, Nerea A. Llamas, Beth E. Snyder & Yunah Sung 
   



3 

 

23 Title : Cataloging from the Center: Improving e-Book Cataloging on a Consortial Level 

 Author : Emily Alinder Flynn & Erin Kilkenny 
   
24 Title : Achieving and Maintaining Metadata Quality: Toward a Sustainable Workflow for the 

IDEALS Institutional Repository 

 Author : Ayla Stein, Kelly J. Applegate & Seth Robbins 
   
  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume-56, 2018 Issue-1 
   
25 Title : Rooted in the Past: Use of “East Indians” in Library of Congress Subject Headings 

 Author : Paromita Biswas 

   
26 Title : Concept Relationships in Knowledge Organization Systems: Elements for Analysis 

and Common Research Among Fields  

 Author : Walter Moreira & Daniel Martínez-Ávila 
   
27 Title : Is BIBFRAME 2.0 a Suitable Schema for Exchanging and Sharing Diverse Descriptive 

Metadata about Bibliographic Resources?  

 Author : Shoichi Taniguchi 

   
28 Title : UNIMARC Format Relevance: Maintenance or Replacement? 

 Author : Rosa Maria Galvão 

   
29 Title : Library of Congress Subject Headings Related to Indigenous Peoples: Changing 

LCSH for Use in a Canadian Archival Context 

 Author : Christine Bone & Brett Lougheed 
   
30 Title : Assessment of Metadata Quality of the Swedish National Bibliography through 

Mapping User Awareness 

 Author : Eva-Maria Häusner & Ylva Sommerland 
   
  Collection Management 

  Volume-42, 2017 Issue 3-4 
   
31 Title : Whose Knowledge? Representing Indigenous Realities in Library and Archival 

Collections 

 Author : David A. Hurley, Sarah R. Kostelecky & Paulita Aguilar 
   
32 Title : Survey, Understanding, and Ethical Stewardship of Indigenous Collections: A Case 

Study 

 Author : Verónica Reyes-Escudero & J. Wendel Cox 
   
33 Title : There Is No View From Nowhere: User Experience Research at the Center of 

Southwest Studies Library 

 Author : Lara Aase 

   



4 

 

34 Title : “If You Want the History of a White Man, You Go to the Library” : Critiquing Our 
Legacy, Addressing Our Library Collections Gaps  

 Author : Jennifer Bowers, Katherine Crowe & Peggy Keeran 
   
35 Title : Centering Indigenous Knowledge: Three Southwestern Tribal College and University 

Library Collections 

 Author : Sarah R. Kostelecky, David A. Hurley, Jolene Manus & Paulita Aguilar 
   
36 Title : The Role of an Indigenous Nations Library Program and the Advancement of 

Indigenous Knowledge 

 Author : Kevin Brown 

   
37 Title : Discovering Mourning Dove in the Papers of L. V. McWhorter 

 Author : Laurie Arnold & Cheryl Gunselman 
   
38 Title : Keeping Up: Building Your Indigenous Collection 

 Author : Loriene Roy 

   
39 Title : Connecting Cline Library with Tribal Communities: A Case Study 

 Author : Naomi Bishop, Jonathan Pringle & Carissa Tsosie 
   
40 Title : A New Tool for Collection Assessment: One Library's Response to the Calls to Action 

Issued by Canada's Truth and Reconciliation Commission 

 Author : Janice Linton & Ada Ducas 
   
41 Title : Implementing the Brian Deer Classification Scheme for Aanischaaukamikw Cree 

Cultural Institute  

 Author : Annie Bosum & Ashley Dunne 
   
42 Title : Building Sípnuuk: A Digital Library, Archives, and Museum for Indigenous Peoples 

 Author : Karuk Tribe, Lisa Hillman, Leaf Hillman, Adrienne R. S. Harling, Bari Talley & Angela 
McLaughlin 

   
43 Title : We Are All Teachers: A Collaborative Approach to Digital Collection Development 

 Author : Melanie Shell-Weiss, Annie Benefiel & Kimberly McKee 
   
44 Title : Supporting Indigenous Studies Programs Through Sustainable Budget Allocation 

 Author : Jessie Loyer, Madelaine Vanderwerff & Meagan Bowler 
   
45 Title : Infusing Knowledge of Indigenous Lifeways Into Graduate Collection Management 

Education 

 Author : Loriene Roy 

   
   

 
 
 



5 

 

College & Undergraduate Libraries 
  Volume 24, 2017 Issue 2-4 

   
46 Title : The digital humanities: Implications for librarians, libraries, and librarianship  

 Author : Christopher Millson-Martula & Kevin Gunn 
   
47 Title : Evaluating the landscape of digital humanities librarianship 

 Author : Molly Dahl Poremski 

   
48 Title : Claiming expertise from betwixt and between: Digital humanities librarians, emotional 

labor, and genre theory 

 Author : Alexis Logsdon, Amy Mars & Heather Tompkins 
   
49 Title : The Rosarium Project: A case of merging traditional reference librarian skills with 

digital humanities technology 

 Author : Julia R. Tryon 

   
50 Title : Subject librarian as coauthor: A case study with recommendations 

 Author : Kelsey Corlett-Rivera 

   
51 Title : Experiencing medieval manuscripts using touch technology 

 Author : Kristen Gallant & Juan Denzer 
   
52 Title : Creating digital knowledge: Library as open access digital publisher 

 Author : D. Russell Bailey 

   
53 Title : Developing collaborative best practices for digital humanities data collection: A case 

study 

 Author : Rachel Di Cresce & Julia King 
   
54 Title : Digital humanities and the emerging framework for digital curation 

 Author : Arjun Sabharwal 

   
55 Title : Against the grain: Reading for the challenges of collaborative digital humanities 

pedagogy 

 Author : Francesca Giannetti 

   
56 Title : They think all of this is new: Leveraging librarians' project management skills for the 

digital humanities 

 Author : Brett D. Currier, Rafia Mirza & Jeff Downing 
   
57 Title : “A community of common descent”: Planning the documentation of diaspora through 

the Electronic Irish Research Experience 

 Author : Julie Biando Edwards & Donna E. McCrea 
 

   



6 

 

58 Title : Project management for digital projects with collaborators beyond the library 

 Author : Theresa Burress & Chelcie Juliet Rowell 
   
59 Title : Community-Enhanced Repository for Engaged Scholarship: A case study on 

supporting digital humanities research 

 Author : Sarah J. Sweeney, Julia Flanders & Abbie Levesque 
   
60 Title : Building an ethical digital humanities community: Librarian, faculty, and student 

collaboration 

 Author : Roopika Risam, Justin Snow & Susan Edwards 
   
61 Title : So what are you going to do with that?: The promises and pitfalls of massive data sets  

 Author : Sigrid Anderson Cordell & Melissa Gomis 
   
62 Title : Digitizing more for less: Digital preservation at The College of New Jersey 

 Author : Amanda Cowell 
 

63 Title : Spatial information literacy for digital humanities: The case study of leveraging 
geospatial information for African American history education 

 Author : Ningning Nicole Kong, Cornelius Bynum, Chrystal Johnson, Jennifer Sdunzik & 
Xiaoyue Qin 

   
64 Title : Visualizing oral histories: A lab model using multimedia DH to incorporate ACRL 

framework standards into liberal arts education 

 Author : Krista White  

   
65 Title : Conversation as a model to build the relationship among libraries, digital humanities, 

and campus leadership  

 Author : Kent Gerber  

   
66 Title : From service to synergy: Embedding librarians in a digital humanities project 

 Author : Janet Hauck 

   
67 Title : Shifting expectations: Revisiting core concepts of academic librarianship in 

undergraduate classes with a digital humanities focus 

 Author : Melanie Griffin & Tomaro I. Taylor 
   
68 Title : Teaching TEI to undergraduates: A case study in a digital humanities curriculum 

 Author : Mackenzie Brooks 

   
69 Title : Faculty–library collaborations in digital history: A case study of the travel journal of 

Cornelius B. Gold 

 Author : Ann Marie Davis, Jessica McCullough, Ben Panciera & Rebecca Parmer 
   
70 Title : A subject librarian's pedagogical path in the digital humanities 

 Author : Marissa Mourer 

 



7 

 

71 Title : Beyond the one-shot: Intensive workshops as a platform for engaging the library in 
digital humanities 

 Author : Susan Powell & Ningning Nicole Kong 
   
72 Title : The Digital Humanities Summer Scholarship: A model for library-led undergraduate 

digital scholarship 

 Author : Sarah Morris 

   
73 Title : GIS and the humanities: Presenting a path to digital scholarship with the Story Map 

app 

 Author : Amelia Kallaher & Alyson Gamble 
   
74 Title : Reading in the digital age: A case study in faculty and librarian collaboration 

 Author : Graham Stephen Hukill, Judith M. Arnold & Julie Thompson Klein 
   
75 Title : Process and collaboration: Assessing digital humanities work through an embedded 

lens 

 Author : Hillary A. H. Richardson & Nickoal Eichmann-Kalwara 
 
 

  College & Undergraduate Libraries 

  Volume-24, 2017 Issue-1 
   
76 Title : Creating learning outcomes from threshold concepts for information literacy 

instruction 

 Author : Allison Hosier 

   
77 Title : Integrating information literacy into an undergraduate geography research methods 

course  

 Author : Anna Hulseberg & Anna Versluis 
   
78 Title : Creating an online information literacy course for concurrent enrollment students: A 

collaboration with a state-sponsored online school 

 Author : G. Megan Davis & Elaine Watson 
   
79 Title : LibGuides to the rescue: The cure for the same old boring papers 

 Author : Leslie Adebonojo & Kathy Campbell 
   
80 Title : Sprouting STEMs: Recruiting future science librarians through an undergraduate 

science information internship 

 Author : Matthew Harrick & Lee Ann Fullington 
   
81 Title : Student veterans in the academic library  

 Author : Sue Samson 

   
82 Title : Video tutorials revisited: The relationship between their use and library assessment 

quiz scores 



8 

 

 Author : Walter M. Fontane 

   
83 Title : Determining organizational readiness for an ILS migration—A strategic approach 

 Author : Annette Day & Carol Ou 
   
84 Title : The rescinding of the ACRL 2000 Information Literacy Competency Standards for 

Higher Education—Really?? 

 Author : Lana W. Jackman & Sharon A. Weiner 
   
85 Title : DH on the fringe 

 Author : Julie Kane  

   
86 Title : Becoming Hogwarts: Collaborating with external partners for a large-scale event 

series 

 Author : Eva Sclippa 

   
  Information and Computer Security 
  Volume 25 Issue 5 
   
87 Title : Information security management and the human aspect in organizations  

 Author : Harrison Stewart, Jan Jürjens  
 Keywords : Information security, Culture and technology, Employee behaviour in technology, IT 

human aspects, Security and leadership 
   
88 Title : Understanding of e-service security dimensions and its effect on quality and intention 

to use 

 Author : Hamed Taherdoost  

 Keywords : Analytical hierarchy process, Structural equation modelling, E-service quality, E-
service security, Intention to use E-service, Security dimensions  

   
89 Title : Measuring attitude towards personal data for adaptive cybersecurity 

 Author : Joyce Hoese Addae, Michael Brown, Xu Sun, Dave Towey, Milena Radenkovic 
 Keywords : Privacy, Information disclosure, Information security modelling, Attitude scale, 

Cybersecurity, Personal data 
   
90 Title : Escalation of commitment and information security: theories and implications 

 Author : Dmitriy V. Chulkov  

 Keywords : Information security, Escalation of commitment, MIS, IT management  
   
91 Title : Spear phishing in organisations explained 

 Author : Jan-Willem Bullee, Lorena Montoya, Marianne Junger, Pieter Hartel 
 Keywords : Gender, Culture, Age, Spear phishing, Years of service 
   
92 Title : Incorporating privacy in the design of cloud-based systems: a conceptual meta-model 

 Author : Christos Kalloniatis  

 Keywords : Privacy, Information security modeling, Cloud computing, Requirements engineering 



9 

 

93 Title : To cloud or not to cloud: how risks and threats are affecting cloud adoption decisions  

 Author : Takahiko Kajiyama, Murray Jennex, Theophilus Addo 
 Keywords : Infrastructure, Risk, Cloud security  
   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 45 Issue 4 
   
94 Title : Big data application framework and its feasibility analysis in library 

 Author : Jun Li, Ming Lu, Guowei Dou, Shanyong Wang  
 Keywords : Library, Big data, Big data application framework, Challenges and opportunities, 

Feasibility analysis, Personalized information push service 
   
95 Title : Expert profiling for collaborative innovation: big data perspective 

 Author : Thushari Silva, Jian Ma  
 Keywords : Data mining, Crowdsourcing, Data integration, Big data, Knowledge discovery, Expert 

profiling 
   
96 Title : Identifying domain relevant user generated content through noise reduction: a test in 

a Chinese stock discussion forum 

 Author : Xiangbin Yan, Yumei Li, Weiguo Fan  
 Keywords : Social media, User-generated content, Feature selection, Text classification, Domain 

lexicon, Noise reduction  
   
97 Title : Understanding the intention to use medical big data processing technique from the 

perspective of medical data analyst 

 Author : Shanyong Wang, Jun Li, Dingtao Zhao  
 Keywords : Technology acceptance model, Social influence, Structural equation modelling, Usage 

intention, Medical big data processing technique, Medical data analyst 
   
98 Title : Factors influencing users’ subjective well-being: an empirical study based on shared 

bicycles in China 

 Author : Xin Zhang, Liang Ma, Gao Shan Wang  
 Keywords : Subjective well-being, Perceived risks, Social value, Hedonic value, Shared bicycles, 

Utilitarian value  
   
99 Title : Government digital information discovery and exploration: the case of unraveling 

tourism-led-growth paradox in China 

 Author : Maxwell K. Hsu, Junzhou Zhang, Yamin Ahmad 
 Keywords : China, Information search, Vector error correction model, Export-led-growth, 

Government digital information, Tourism-led-growth 
   
100 Title : Information retrieval of a disaster event from cross-platform social media 

 Author : Shi Shen, Nikita Murzintcev, Changqing Song, Changxiu Cheng  
 Keywords : Information retrieval, SVM, Typhoon Haiyan, Cross-media, Event-related, Hashtags  
   
101 Title : The impacts of knowledge sharing-based value co-creation on user continuance in 

online communities 

 Author : Chen Chen, Rong Du, Jin Li, Weiguo Fan  



10 

 

 Keywords : Hedonic value, Knowledge sharing, Online community, Customer learning value, 
Future participation intention, Social integrative value 

   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 45 Issue 3 
   
102 Title : Network based model of social media big data predicts contagious disease diffusion 

 Author : Lauren S. Elkin , Kamil Topal , Gurkan Bebek  
 Keywords : Prediction, Big data analysis, Influenza dissemination, Information networks, Network 

model, Social media data  
   
103 Title : Finding m-similar users in social networks using the m-representative skyline query 

 Author : Kuo-Cheng Ting , Ruei-Ping Wang , Yi-Chung Chen , Don-Lin Yang , Hsi-Min Chen 
 Keywords : Decision support, Social network, Database management, R-tree, Similar-user 

finding, Skyline query  
   
104 Title : Discovery and classification of user interests on social media 

 Author : Basit Shahzad , Ikramullah Lali , M. Saqib Nawaz , Waqar Aslam , Raza Mustafa , Atif 
Mashkoor 

 Keywords : World wide web, Websites, SVM, Opinion, Google trends, Twitter trends  
   
105 Title : Spatio-temporal dynamics of web pages diffused in WeChat 

 Author : Liang Liu , Bin Chen , Wangchun Jiang , Lingnan He , Xiaogang Qiu 
 Keywords : WeChat, Diffusion velocity, Geo-spatio dynamics, Spatio-temporal popularity, 

Temporal dynamics, Topological analysis 
   
106 Title : Emotional classification and visualization of movies based on their IMDb reviews  

 Author : Kamil Topal , Gultekin Ozsoyoglu 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Data visualization, Emotion analysis, Emotion clustering, 

Emotion detection, Recommended systems 
   
  Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume-22, 2017 Issue 2-3 
   
107 Title : Talking Through It: Using Student to Student Interviews and Brainstorming Activities 

for Facilitating Critical Inquiry 

 Author : Krista D. Schmidt 

   
108 Title : Envisioning the Library-Centric First-Year Experience: A Case Study about 

Mississippi State University Libraries' Course Proposal Process 

 Author : Denise A. Wetzel, Justin Kani & Melody Dale 
   
109 Title : Dust off Those Encyclopedias: Using Reference Sources to Teach the ACRL 

Framework Concepts 

 Author : Kristin E. C. Green 
 

110 Title : Library Outreach and Instruction to Academic Departments of Military Science and 
ROTC Cadets  



11 

 

 Author : Leila June Rod-Welch EdD, Barbara E. Weeg & Glen P. Keith 
   
111 Title : An Analysis of Academic Library 3D Printing LibGuides  

 Author : Jennifer J. Horton 

   
  Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  Volume-17, 2017 Issue-4 
   
112 Title : Collaboration, Visibility, and Relationship Marketing: Driving Use and Demonstrating 

Value of a Consumer Health Information Service 

 Author : Kelsey Leonard, Sandy Oelschlegel & Donna Doyle 
   
113 Title : Mining Data in Electronic Health Record Systems: Opportunities for Librarians 

 Author : Claire Hamasu, Catherine M. Burroughs, Emily Glenn & Andrea L. Ball 
   
114 Title : Patient Education on an Inpatient Rehabilitation Unit 

 Author : Catherine Young 

   
115 Title : Systems Librarians in Medical Libraries: A Proposed Curriculum 

 Author : Mostafa Langarizadeh, Omid Yousefianzadeh, Frecydoon Azadeh, Sayed Javed 
Ghazi Mirsarid & Mohammad Moradi-Joo 

   
116 Title : Cyberchondriacs 

 Author : Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

   
117 Title : Librarian Outreach as a Critical Element That Impacts Patient Outcomes 

 Author : Caroline Marshall, Bernice Coleman, Janet Hobbs & Fozia Ferozali 
   
118 Title : Implementing an Evidence-Based Decision-Making Process in a Healthcare System 

 Author : Jim Bulger & Anna Kleckner 
   
119 Title : Is There an App for That? Are Medical Apps Helpful to Clinical Librarians? 

 Author : Elizabeth Laera 

   
120 Title : How to Write a Book Review–And Why You Should 

 Author : Michael Heyd  

   
  Journal of Knowledge Management 
  Volume 21 Issue 6 
   
121 Title : Knowledge collaboration between organizations and online communities: the role of 

open innovation intermediaries  

 Author : Krithika Randhawa , Emmanuel Josserand , Jochen Schweitzer , Danielle Logue  
 Keywords : Communities of practice, Open innovation, Knowledge management, Innovation 

intermediaries  



12 

 

122 Title : Antecedents and effects of individual absorptive capacity: a micro-foundational 
perspective on open innovation 

 Author : Sandor Lowik , Jeroen Kraaijenbrink , Aard J. Groen  
 Keywords : Open innovation, Cognitive style, Individual absorptive capacity, Micro-foundations, 

Network diversity, Knowledge diversity 
   
123 Title : Absorptive capacity in virtual teams: examining the influence on diversity and 

innovation 

 Author : Fadi S. Batarseh , John M. Usher , Joshua J. Daspit  
 Keywords : Innovation, Absorptive capacity, Deep-level diversity, Functional-level diversity, Virtual 

teams 
   
124 Title : Managing knowledge assets for open innovation: a systematic literature review 

 Author : Angelo Natalicchio , Lorenzo Ardito , Tommaso Savino , Vito Albino 
 Keywords : Open innovation, Knowledge management, Open innovation processes 
   
125 Title : Managing knowledge in open innovation processes: an intellectual property 

perspective 

 Author : Peter M. Bican , Carsten C. Guderian , Anne Ringbeck 
 Keywords : Intellectual property, Knowledge management, Open innovation, Patents, Innovation 

process, Success drivers  
   
126 Title : Knowledge translation mechanisms in open innovation: the role of design in R&D 

projects 

 Author : Luca Simeone , Giustina Secundo , Giovanni Schiuma  
 Keywords : Design, Open innovation, Knowledge translation, R&D project  
   
127 Title : Implementing open innovation: conceptual design of an integrated ICT platform 

 Author : Davide Aloini , Giulia Farina , Valentina Lazzarotti , Luisa Pellegrini 
 Keywords : Open innovation, Inbound, Conceptual design, ICT platform 
   
128 Title : How family firms execute open innovation strategies: the Loccioni case 

 Author : Elena Casprini , Alfredo De Massis , Alberto Di Minin , Federico Frattini , Andrea 
Piccaluga  

 Keywords : Social capital, Capabilities, Open innovation, Family firms, Noneconomic goals  
   
129 Title : Towards an integrated framework of intrinsic motivators, extrinsic motivators and 

knowledge sharing 

 Author : Kuok Kei Law , Andrew Chan , Muammer Ozer 
 Keywords : Motivation, Knowledge management, Knowledge transfer, Knowledge sharing  
   
130 Title : Linking procedural memory with organizational learning through knowledge corridors  

 Author : Juan-Gabriel Cegarra-Navarro , Anthony Wensley , Daniel Jimenez-Jimenez , Antonio 
Sotos-Villarejo 

 Keywords : Peripheral vision, Ambidexterity vision, Focal vision, Knowledge corridors, Procedural 
memory 
 

   



13 

 

131 Title : Are winemaker consultants just another source of knowledge for innovation? 

 Author : David Doloreux , Ekaterina Turkina  
 Keywords : Canada, Innovation, Wine industry, Winemaker consultants, Knowledge sources  
   
132 Title : The rhetoric of “knowledge hoarding”: a research-based critique 

 Author : Clive Trusson , Donald Hislop , Neil F. Doherty  
 Keywords : Knowledge workers, IT service management, Knowledge sharing, Rhetoric, 

Knowledge hoarding 
   
133 Title : Characteristics of knowledge, people engaged in knowledge transfer and knowledge 

stickiness: evidence from Chinese R&D team 

 Author : Huang Huan , Ma Yongyuan , Zhang Sheng , Dou Qinchao 
 Keywords : Absorption capability, Knowledge articulability, Knowledge residence, Knowledge 

stickiness, Knowledge transfer willingness, Transfer ability 
   
134 Title : Organizational unlearning and knowledge transfer in cross-border M&A: the roles of 

routine and knowledge compatibility 

 Author : Xiangyang Wang , Yujuan Xi , Jingsi Xie , Yingxin Zhao 
 Keywords : Organizational unlearning, Knowledge transfer, Congruence, Cross-border M&A, 

Knowledge compatibility, Routine compatibility 
   
135 Title : Assessing the universality of knowledge management practices 

 Author : Henri Hussinki , Aino Kianto , Mika Vanhala , Paavo Ritala 
 Keywords : Structure, Universality, Managerial practices, Knowledge management practices, 

Knowledge management 
   
 Title : How does individuals’ exchange orientation moderate the relationship between 

transformational leadership and knowledge sharing? 

136 Author : Yuting Xiao , Xi Zhang , Patricia Ordóñez de Pablos  
 Keywords : Social exchange theory, Knowledge sharing, Transformational leadership, Exchange 

ideology 
   
  Journal of Library Administration  

  Volume-57, 2017 Issue-8 
   
137 Title : Re-visioning a Library Liaison Program in Light of External Forces and Internal 

Pressures  

 Author : Laura Banfield & Jo-Anne Petropoulos 
   
138 Title : The Low Morale Experience of Academic Librarians: A Phenomenological Study 

 Author : Kaetrena Davis Kendrick 

   
139 Title : STEM Bridges: Evolution of an Academic Library STEM Outreach Program 

 Author : Kenya Flash, Melanie Allen, Thura Mack & Kristina Clement 
   
140 Title : Leadership Reflections: Advisory Bodies 

 Author : Maggie Farrell (Column Editor)  



14 

 

141 Title : Publishing a Literary Magazine in the Library 

 Author : Stephanie Katz 

   
142 Title : Academic Subject Specialist and Special Librarians: Exploring a Shared Interest in 

Developing Information Literacy Skills 

 Author : Wendy Jo Girven 

   
143 Title : A Tale of Two Outliers: Evidence-Based Management in Non-ARL Research Libraries 

and Pre-NARA Presidential Libraries 

 Author : Lynne Marie Rudasill & Wanda V. Dole 
   
  Library Hi Tech 
  Volume 35 Issue 4 
   
144 Title : Developing a context-aware annotation system for Hakka culture-specific language 

learning 

 Author : Chen Chi Chang, Chien Hsiang Liao  
 Keywords : Information technology, Context-aware computing, Situated learning, Annotation 

service, Culture-specific items, Hakka language 
   
145 Title : Is there any efficient reading strategy when using text signals for navigation in a long 

document? 

 Author : Quan Lu, Qingjun Liu, Jing Chen, Ji Li  
 Keywords : Navigation, Long document, Reading effectiveness, Reading efficiency, Reading 

strategy, Text signals  
   
146 Title : The influence of learning style on satisfaction and learning effectiveness in the 

asynchronous web-based learning system 

 Author : Fei-Fei Cheng, Chui-Chen Chiu, Chin-Shan Wu, Der-Chian Tsaih 
 Keywords : World Wide Web, Learning, Learning style, Learning effectiveness, User’s 

satisfaction, Web-based learning system 
   
147 Title : An overview of contemporary international human resource management studies: 

Themes and relationships 

 Author : Yuan-Duen Lee, Chiu-Chuan Lin, Chen-Fen Huang  
 Keywords : Co-citation analysis, Social network analysis, Data mining, Article co-citation matrix, 

International human resource management, Invisible network of knowledge 
   
148 Title : Who will cite you back? Reciprocal link prediction in citation networks 

 Author : Ali Daud, Waqas Ahmed, Tehmina Amjad, Jamal Abdul Nasir, Naif Radi Aljohani, 
Rabeeh Ayaz Abbasi, Ishfaq Ahmad  

 Keywords : Digital libraries, Decision making, Classification, Data mining, Communities, Library 
networks, Link prediction, Reciprocal links, Social network mining 

   
149 Title : Understanding regional characteristics through crowd preference and confidence 

mining in P2P accommodation rental service 

 Author : Moloud Abdar, Neil Y. Yen  
 Keywords : Short-term rental, Sharing economy, Airbnb, Decision tree, Rating Matching Rate  



15 

 

150 Title : A comprehensive digital environment for visually impaired students: user’s 
perspectives 

 Author : Raj Kumar Bhardwaj, Sanjay Kumar  
 Keywords : Blind, E-resources, Web accessibility, Visually impaired, Digital infrastructure, 

DigitVaran  
   
151 Title : Library usage mining in the context of alternative costs: The case of the Municipal 

Library of Prague 

 Author : Petr Hajek, Jan Stejskal 
 Keywords : Library services, Library users, User behaviour, Association rules, Alternative costs, 

Usage mining  
   
152 Title : Human behavior analysis in the production and consumption of scientific knowledge 

across regions: A case study on publications in Scopus  

 Author : Muhammad Awais Qasim, Saeed Ul Hassan, Naif Radi Aljohani, Miltiadis D. Lytras  
 Keywords : Library services, Data Mining, Social networks, Scientometrics, Data Science, Human 

behaviour analysis  
   
153 Title : A comparative study of cuckoo search and flower pollination algorithm on solving 

global optimization problems  

 Author : Mohamed Abdel-Basset, Laila A. Shawky, Arun Kumar Sangaiah  
 Keywords : Optimization, Metaheuristic, Cuckoo search, Flower pollination algorithm, Lévy-based 

global search, Local search 
   
154 Title : Evaluating students’ learning achievement and flow experience with tablet PCs based 

on AR and tangible technology in u-learning 

 Author : Yueh-Min Huang, Pei Hsuan Lin  
 Keywords : Self-efficacy, Learning motivation, Flow experience, Tablet PCs, Tangible technology, 

U-learning 
   
155 Title : Learning attitudes and problem-solving attitudes for blended problem-based learning 

 Author : Meng-Hsiun Tsai, Ya-Chun Tang  
 Keywords : Blended learning, Moodle, Problem-based learning, Bioinformatics course, Learning 

attitude, Problem-solving attitude 
   
156 Title : Investigating the uptake of educational systems by academics using the technology to 

performance chain model 

 Author : Nouzha Harrati, Imed Bouchrika, Zohra Mahfouf  
 Keywords : Technology acceptance, Usability, eLearning, Human behaviour, TPC, User 

performance  
   
157 Title : Asynchronous social search as a single point of access to information 

 Author : Marco Buijs, Marco Spruit 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Information science, Enterprise search, Asynchronous social 

search, Bookmarklet prototype, Single point of access, Single case study 
 
 
 

   



16 

 

  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 34 Issue 9 
   
158 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” Adopting 

augmented reality: trends and updates 

 Author : Peter Fernandez 

 Keywords : Augmented reality  

   
159 Title : Using critical design to explore the future of libraries 

 Author : Rachel Ivy Clarke  

 Keywords : Libraries, Conferences, Critical design, Future of libraries, Posters, Timelines 
   
160 Title : “StatLit: tactical interventions for strategic transformation” 

 Author : Seth Porter, Ameet Doshi 
 Keywords : StatLit, Strategic transformation, Tactical interventions 
   
161 Title : Use of new technologies in libraries globally: a study 

 Author : Sanjeev Sanjeev  

 Keywords : Library services, Web, New technologies, IT, Apps, Libraries 
   
162 Title : Non library oriented MOOCs useful for LIS professionals and students 

 Author : Sarika Sawant  

 Keywords : MOOCs, Coursera, EDX, LIS courses, LIS students, Non LIS courses  
   
163 Title : Defining big data and measuring its associated trends in the field of information and 

library management 

 Author : Waqar Ahmed, Kanwal Ameen  
 Keywords : Big data, Big data and library and information management, Big data curriculum, Big 

data definition, Learning associated with big data, Research trends of big data  
   
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 34 Issue 8 
   
164 Title : Library data: what is it and what changes do libraries need to make? (the Data Deluge 

Column) 

 Author : Donna Ellen Frederick  

 Keywords : Library data 

   
165 Title : Web-based tools for collaborative research 

 Author : Stacy Brody  

 Keywords : Internet, Technology, Research, Library services, Collaboration, Social networks 
   
166 Title : Collaborating for metadata creation on digital projects: using Google Forms and 

Sheets  

 Author : R. Cecilia Knight , Elizabeth Rodrigues , Rebecca Ciota  
 Keywords : Library services, Co-operation, Collaboration, Metadata, Digital proj., Google apps  



17 

 

167 Title : Smart libraries for smart cities: a historic opportunity for quality public libraries in India 

 Author : Sheshagiri Kulkarni , M. Dhanamjaya  
 Keywords : Public libraries, Smart cities, Indian public libraries, Smart citizens, Smart libraries, 

Smart library standards  
   
168 Title : Data, data everywhere, but little to use!  

 Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

 Keywords : Data 

   
  Library Management 
  Volume 39 Issue 1/2 
   
169 Title : Envisioning the future role of librarians: skills, services and information resources  

 Author : Philomena W. Mwaniki  

 Keywords : Keywords: Kenya, Academic libraries, Library education, E-resources, New user 
needs, Technology/librarian roles  

   
170 Title : Information seeking and/or identity seeking: libraries as sources of cultural identity 

 Author : Szabolcs Dancs  

 Keywords : Keywords: Refugees, Cultural differences, Bibliotherapy, Common historical 
narratives, Cultural identity in libraries, Ethnobibliotherapy 

   
171 Title : Library clinic services in avoiding transaction in the predatory journal 

 Author : Riah Wiratningsih  

 Keywords : Keywords: Information literacy, Critical thinking, Academic librarian, Innovation 
services, Library clinic, Predatory journals 

   
172 Title : Do libraries save LGBT students? 

 Author : Rachel S. Wexelbaum  

 Keywords : LGBT, Undergraduates, Academic libraries, Safe space, Student persistence, Student 
retention 

   
173 Title : Beyond “Likes”: An assessment of user engagement in Facebook among Philippine 

academic libraries 

 Author : Janice Peñaflor  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Social media, Facebook, Philippines, User interaction, Social 
networking sites (SNS)  

   
174 Title : Comparative study of collection management practices of academic libraries 

 Author : Christopher Kwame Filson  

 Keywords : Resources, Libraries, Intellectual, Relevant, Selection, Staff  
   
175 Title : Current trends and issues affecting academic libraries and leadership skills  

 Author : Mohammad Aslam  

 Keywords : Leadership, Academic libraries, Challenges and opportunities, Changing nature, Skills 
and competencies, Trends and issues  

   



18 

 

176 Title : Blended skills and future roles of librarians 

 Author : Yared Mammo Cherinet  

 Keywords : South Africa, Ethiopia, Twenty-first century librarians, Blended librarians, Blended 
skills, Future roles of librarians  

   
177 Title : Adaptive leadership in academic libraries 

 Author : Gabrielle Ka Wai Wong, Diana L.H. Chan  
 Keywords : Leadership, Adaptive leadership, Change management, Academic libraries, Leader 

roles, System thinking  
   
178 Title : Library services for all ages – building economical, equal, and complete audio 

collections  

 Author : Hui-Lan H. Titangos  

 Keywords : Audiobooks, CD, eAudios, Economical, Equal, Playaway  
   
  Library Review 
  Volume 66 Issue 8/9 
   
179 Title : Embedding digital and research-literacy support program into postgraduate studies 

curriculum: A proposed program for sub-Saharan African postgraduate schools  

 Author : Bernard Besseah, Daisy Achiro, Joseph Mhando, Sadiat Adetoro Salau  
 Keywords : Information literacy, Postgraduate program, Digital literacy, Postgraduate curriculum, 

Postgraduate students, Research literacy 
   
180 Title : Promoting knowledge sharing in academic environments using non-monetary factors  

 Author : Shahin Dezdar 

 Keywords : Self-efficacy, Reputation, Interpersonal trust, Humility, Knowledge-sharing behaviour, 
Enjoyment of helping others 

   
181 Title : Libraries of Babel: exploring library language and its suitability for the community 

 Author : Michael Alexander Fauchelle  

 Keywords : Public libraries, Library users, New Zealand, Language, Websites, Signage 
   
182 Title : The impact of mentoring and pedagogy on mitigation of library stress of 

undergraduate students 

 Author : Huwayah M. Alazemi, Awadh Alharbi  
 Keywords : Students, Library users, Pedagogy, Faculty role, Library, Library stress 
   
183 Title : Promoting innovation and application of internet of things in academic and research 

information organizations  

 Author : Elisha Ondieki Makori  

 Keywords : Kenya, Internet of things, Academic institutions, Data and information management, 
Information organizations, Internet of everything 

   
184 Title : Social influence and cognitive instrumental factors as facilitators of perceived 

usefulness of electronic resources among library personnel in private universities in 
South-west, Nigeria 



19 

 

 Author : Roland Izuagbe, Sunday Olanrewaju Popoola 
 Keywords : Electronic resources, Social influence, Perceived usefulness, Private universities, 

Cognitive instrumental factors, Library personnel 
   
185 Title : Humanistic perspectives in virtual reference 

 Author : Adolfo G. Prieto 

 Keywords : Reference services, Authenticity, Emotional intelligence, Mindfulness, Counselling, 
Virtual reference  

   
186 Title : Modes of soft skills learning: a case of university information professionals’ in 

Pakistan 

 Author : Sajjad Ahmad, Kanwal Ameen, Midrar Ullah  
 Keywords : Information professionals’ competencies, Modes of soft skills, Pakistani LIS 

professionals, Soft skills acquisition, Soft skills learning, University information 
professionals 

   
187 Title : Strategies for using ResearchGate to improve institutional research outcomes 

 Author : Muhammad Yousuf Ali , Malcolm Wolski , Joanna Richardson 
 Keywords : Higher education, Research performance, University ranking, Academic social 

networking sites, Higher education commission of Pakistan, Research publications  
   
  Library Review 
  Volume 66 Issue 6/7 
   
188 Title : Libraries and democratization: Promoting political literacy and engagement among 

Omani citizens 

 Author : Mohammed Nasser Al-Suqri, Salim Said AlKindi, Naifa Eid Saleem  
 Keywords : Information literacy, Democratization, Oman, Public libraries, LIS, Political literacy  
   
189 Title : The effects of sociocultural factors on the information ethics of undergraduate 

students: A literature review 

 Author : Mariam Al-Nuaimi, Ali Al-Aufi, Abdelmajid Bouazza  
 Keywords : Academic dishonesty, Information ethics, Sociocultural factors, Digital piracy, 

Information ethics behaviour, Information ethics cognition 
   
190 Title : The assessment of quality maturity levels in Nigerian university libraries  

 Author : Halima Egberongbe, Barbara Sen, Peter Willett  
 Keywords : Keywords: Nigeria, Quality maturity, University libraries, Maturity assessment, Quality 

management implementation, Quality maturity levels  
   
191 Title : Accessibility of women to health information in Tanzania: A case study of Morogoro 

Region 

 Author : Ronald Benard, Monica Samwel Chipungahelo  
 Keywords : Keywords: Information needs, Tanzania, Information-seeking behaviour, Health 

information, Health, access 
   
192 Title : The long tail of search and topical queries in public libraries 

 Author : Tami Oliphant, Ali Shiri  



20 

 

 Keywords : Keywords: Public libraries, Collections management, Current events, 
Intergenerational users, Long tail, Topical search queries 

   
193 Title : A systematic review of evidence on psychometric properties of information literacy 

tests  

 Author : Khalid Mahmood 

 Keywords : Keywords: Reliability, Psychometrics, Information literacy, Assessment, Validity, 
Scales  

   
194 Title : A university library’s use of social media during a time of crisis  

 Author : Sabelo Chizwina, Benford Rabatseta, Siviwe Bangani, Mathew Moyo  
 Keywords : Keywords: Academic libraries, Facebook, South Africa, Twitter, Social media, Social 

networks 
   
195 Title : Undergraduate student information self-efficacy and library intervention 

 Author : Yingqi Tang, Hungwei Tseng  
 Keywords : Keywords: Information literacy, Information self-efficacy, Library instruction, 

Information seeking, Undergraduate, Academic library 
   
196 Title : Delivery of library and information science curriculum: A joint endeavour among LIS 

educators and library practitioners at the University of Botswana  

 Author : Priti Jain  

 Keywords : Keywords: Africa, Training, LIS education, Faculty-library collaboration, LIS 
curriculum, University of Botswana  

   
197 Title : Incidence of predatory journals in computer science literature 

 Author : Simona Ibba, Filippo Eros Pani, John Gregory Stockton, Giulio Barabino, Michele 
Marchesi, Danilo Tigano  

 Keywords : Keywords: Google scholar, Open access, Computer science, Predatory journals, 
Scholarly literature, Scientific publishing  

   
198 Title : Bibliographic control of theses and dissertations in Kenya 

 Author : Miriam Wanjiku Ndungu  

 Keywords : Keywords: Kenya, Bibliographic standards, Subject headings, Access to theses and 
dissertations, Bibliographic control, Cataloguing theses and dissertations 

   
199 Title : Institutional repositories in Africa: obstacles and challenges 

 Author : Ncamsile Nombulelo Dlamini, Maritha Snyman 
 Keywords : Keywords: Africa, Scholarly communication, Open access, Institutional repositories, 

Scholarly information, Academic institutions 
   
200 Title : Subject-based retrieval of scientific documents, case study: Retrieval of Information 

Technology scientific articles  

 Author : Azadeh Mohebi, Mehri Sedighi, Zahra Zargaran  
 Keywords : Keywords: Information technology, Information retrieval, Scientometrics, Document 

retrieval, Keyphrase extraction, Probabilistic modeling 
 

   



21 

 

201 Title : The pedagogical challenges of creating information literate librarians 

 Author : Maryam Derakhshan, Mohammad Hassanzadeh, Susan E. Higgins, Sara Abbaspour 
Asadollah  

 Keywords : Keywords: Iran, Undergraduates, Higher education, Information literacy, Library and 
information science education, Information literacy pedagogy 

   
  Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-4 
   
202 Title : Courting Apocalypse: Creating a Zombie-Themed Evidence-Based Medicine Game 

 Author : Amy E. Blevins, Elizabeth Kiscaden & Jason Bengtson 
   
203 Title : An Analysis of Physician Assistant LibGuides: A Tool for Collection Development 

 Author : Catherine V. Johnson & Scott Y. Johnson 
   
204 Title : Creating a Role for Embedded Librarians Within an Active Learning Environment 

 Author : Dawn E. Hackman, Marcia J. Francis, Erika Johnson, Annie Nickum & Kelly 
Thormodson 

   
205 Title : Piloting Consumer Health Information Services in Collaboration with a Community 

Research Engagement Program 

 Author : Margaret Ansell, Michele R. Tennant, Vicki Piazza & Linda B. Cottler 
   
206 Title : Providing Health Sciences Services in a Joint-Use Distributed Learning Library 

System: An Organizational Case Study 

 Author : Electra Enslow, Suzanne Fricke & Kathryn Vela 
   
207 Title : Information Needs Assessment for K-12 School Nurses in Rural Eastern Washington 

State 

 Author : Kathryn Vela 

   
208 Title : Trip Database: Turning Research into Practice for Evidence-Based Care 

 Author : Gregg A. Stevens, Lori Fitterling & F. Victoria Kelly 
   
209 Title : Merging Technology and Emotions: Introduction to Affective Computing  

 Author : Tara J. Brigham 

   
210 Title : The Librarian’s Contribution to Continuing Medical Education 

 Author : Andrew L. Gerber  

   
211 Title : Using Maps to Promote Data-Driven Decision-Making: One Library’s Experience in 

Data Visualization Instruction 

 Author : Michelle Malizia Catalano, Porcia Vaughn & Joshua Been 
 
 
 

   



22 

 

  Information and Learning Science 
  Volume 118 Issue 11/12 
   
212 Title : Mobile technologies make education a part of everyday life  

 Author : Ganna Shyshkanova, Tetyana Zaytseva, Oleksandr Frydman  
 Keywords : Keywords: Mobile learning, Software, Higher education, Test, Student motivation, 

Testing system 
   
213 Title : Bibliometric analysis of “Internet-plus” 

 Author : Hualing Xie, Shengtao Wang, Xiaoli Chen, Jingjing Wu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Data visualization, Bibliometric analysis, Bibliometric methods, Internet 

technologies, Internet-plus, Research hotspots 
   
214 Title : Designing a model for Web 2.0 technologies application in academic library websites  

 Author : Shima Moradi, Delbar Tayefeh Bagher, Zohreh Mirhosseini  
 Keywords : Keywords: Academic library, Web 2.0 tools, Model, Web technology, University 

library, Top universities, Web 2.0 capabilities 
   
215 Title : Library training to promote electronic resource usage: A case study in information 

literacy assessment 

 Author : Tove Faber Frandsen, Dativa Tibyampansha, Glory R. Ibrahim, Megan von Isenburg  
 Keywords : Keywords: Information literacy, Usage, Digital libraries, Library training, e-libraries, 

Electronic libraries 
   
216 Title : The direct library supply of individual textbooks to students: examining the value 

proposition 

 Author : Dominic Broadhurst 

 Keywords : Keywords: Pedagogy, E-textbooks, Innovation, Teaching, E-books, Learning 
analytics, Textbooks 

   
217 Title : Journal packing density across subject disciplines at the global level: a study 

 Author : Ramesh Pandita, Shivendra Singh  
 Keywords : Keywords: Publishing, Ranking, Research journals, Journal packing density, Scientific 

output, Subject discipline 
   
218 Title : Introducing web components into the LIS graduate curriculum 

 Author : Judith Wusteman  

 Keywords : Keywords: Information technology, HTML5, LIS, LIS curriculum, Web components, 
Web development 

   
219 Title : Information innovation: it’s all about people 

 Author : Jo Smedley 

 Keywords : Keywords: People, Flexibility, Creative thinking, Physical space, Managing 
information, Virtual space 

   
220 Title : VPNs in the library 

 Author : Bruce Massis  



23 

 

 Keywords : Keywords: Networks, Libraries, Privacy, Security, Protection, Virtual 
   
  New Library World 
  Volume 117 Issue 9/10 
   
221 Title : The participatory public library: the Nordic experience 

 Author : Casper Hvenegaard Rasmussen  

 Keywords : Keywords: Legitimacy, Participation, Public libraries, Library 2.0, Library development, 
Cultural policy, Nordic countries  

   
222 Title : Economic well-being and social justice through pleasure reading  

 Author : Pauline Dewan  

 Keywords : Keywords: Literacy, Literacy and employment, Literacy and social justice, Literacy 
and society, Pleasure reading, Reading and society, Recreational reading 

   
223 Title : Making a makerspace case for academic libraries in Nigeria 

 Author : Helen Nneka Okpala 

 Keywords : Keywords: Academic libraries, Librarians, 3D-Printing, Makerspace, CETVETAR, 
Library marketing, University of Nigeria, Nsukka 

   
224 Title : Evaluating the success of markerspace in a public library: The case of Narva City 

Library MakerLab in Estonia 

 Author : Maria Lille  

 Keywords : Keywords: Case study, Unemployment, Public policy, Makerspace, Community 
engagement, Public library 

   
225 Title : Distinctive services in academic librarianship 

 Author : Sasekea Harris  

 Keywords : Keywords: University libraries, Library services, Academic library services, Caribbean 
libraries, Jamaican academic libraries, New library services 

   
226 Title : User acceptance of the e-information service as information resource: A new 

extension of the technology acceptance model 

 Author : Chokri Barhoumi  

 Keywords : Keywords: Behavioral intention, Information resources, E-library services, Electronic 
information services, Evaluation and assessment, TAM Davis model 

   
227 Title : Ascertaining the factors that influence the acceptance and purposeful use of cloud 

computing in medical libraries in India 

 Author : Mayank Yuvaraj  

 Keywords : Keywords: India, Cloud computing, Medical libraries, Delphi study, Factors, Cloud 
computing in libraries 

   
228 Title : Creating a space for autonomous learning and citizen involvement in collaboration 

with a public library 

 Author : Yuko Yoshida  

 Keywords : Keywords: Japan, Empowerment, Lifelong learning, Autonomous and self-directed 
activities, Citizen involvement, Role of public libraries 



24 

 

229 Title : Libraries and digital memory 

 Author : Bruce Massis  

 Keywords : Keywords: Libraries, Digital, Memory, Consortia, Data, Archive  
   
  New Review of Academic Librarianship  

  Volume 23, 2017 Issue-4 
   
230 Title : Learning Commons in Academic Libraries: Discussing Themes in the Literature from 

2001 to the Present 

 Author : Barbara Blummer & Jeffrey M. Kenton 
   
231 Title : Faculty Members and E-Journals: The Case of Private Universities in Kumasi, Ghana 

 Author : Ernest Boakye 

   
232 Title : Affective Experiences of International and Home Students During the Information 

Search Process 

 Author : Adele Nicole Haley & Paul Clough 
   
233 Title : Academic Libraries and Quality: An Analysis and Evaluation Framework 

 Author : Jeremy Atkinson 

   
234 Title : Cats, Comics, and Knausgård: Promoting Student Reading at a U.K. Academic 

Library with a Leisure Reading Collection 

 Author : Susan Hurst, Dominic Marsh, Dean Brown & Shona Forbes 
   

New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship 
  Volume 23, 2017  Issue-2 
   
235 Title : “Help Them Understand the Complexity, the Difficulties and the Pleasures of Creative 

Writing”: Children’s Author Libby Gleeson on Creativity in Education 

 Author : Daniel Xerri 

   
236 Title : Telling Tales. An Observational Study of Storytelling for Children in Swedish Public 

Libraries  

 Author : Åse Hedemark 

   
237 Title : Representations of National Identity in Fictionalized History: Children’s Picture Books 

and World War I 

 Author : Heather Sharp & Vicki Parkes 
   
238 Title : Anglo-American Teen Literature in Translation 

 Author : A. Şirin Okyayuz 

   
239 Title : Representations of Diversity in the Revised New Zealand PictureBook Collection 

 Author : Nicola Daly 

   



25 

 

    New Review of Information Networking  
  Volume 22, 2017 Issue-2 
   
240 Title : A Novel Framework for Human Activity Recognition with Time Labelled Real Time 

Sensor Data 

 Author : J. Gitanjali & Muhammad Rukunuddin Ghalib 
   
241 Title : NNRA-CAC: NARX Neural Network-based Rate Adjustment for Congestion 

Avoidance and Control in Wireless Sensor Networks 

 Author : Vaibhav Eknath Narawade & Uttam D. Kolekar 
   
242 Title : Using Pi-calculus to Model Dynamic Web Services Composition Based on the 

Authority Model 

 Author : Sok-Min Han, Un-Chol Pang, Hyok-Chol Choe & Chol-Jun Hwang 
   
243 Title : Adaptive Grey Wolf Optimization for Weightage-based Combined Economic Emission 

Dispatch in Hybrid Renewable Energy Systems  

 Author : Sadashiv B. Halbhavi, D. B. Kulkarni, S. K. Ambekar & D. Manjunath 
   
  Online Information Review 
  Volume 41 Issue 7 
   
244 Title : Don't be so emotional! How tone of voice and service type affect the relationship 

between message valence and consumer responses to WOM in social media 

 Author : Freya De Keyzer, Nathalie Dens, Patrick De Pelsmacker  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social media, Facebook, Service type, sWOM, Tone of voice 
   
245 Title : Application of social media analytics: a case of analyzing online hotel reviews  

 Author : Wu He, Xin Tian, Ran Tao, Weidong Zhang, Gongjun Yan, Vasudeva Akula  
 Keywords : Keywords: Sentiment analysis, Social media analytics, Text mining, Online hotel 

reviews, User-generated data 
   
246 Title : m-WOM in a brand’s Facebook fan page 

 Author : Silvia Sanz-Blas, Enrique Bigné, Daniela Buzova  
 Keywords : Keywords: Facebook, Attitude, Active participation, m-eWOM, Media system 

dependency, Parasocial interaction  
   
247 Title : Do different kinds of user-generated content in online brand communities really work? 

 Author : Antonia Estrella-Ramón, Fiona Ellis-Chadwick  
 Keywords : Keywords: User-generated content, Online communities, Steam, Video games 

industry, Vividness and richness of the content 
   
248 Title : Sharing co-creation experiences contributes to consumer satisfaction 

 Author : Rocío Alarcón López, Salvador Ruiz de Maya, Inés López López  
 Keywords : Keywords: Value co-creation, Satisfaction, Co-creation experience, Social sharing of 

emotions  
   



26 

 

249 Title : Antecedents and outcomes of online brand engagement: The role of brand love on 
enhancing electronic-word-of-mouth 

 Author : Sandra Maria Correia Loureiro, Tatjana Gorgus, Hans Ruediger Kaufmann  
 Keywords : Keywords: Brand love, Satisfaction, Brand involvement, Online brand experience, 

Online consumer brand engagement, Self-brand image congruency 
   
250 Title : Customer engagement on social media: how to enhance continuation of use 

 Author : Rania Hussein, Salah Hassan  
 Keywords : Keywords: Customer engagement, Determinants, Social media platforms, 

Continuation intention, Continuation of use  
   
251 Title : Transforming followers into fans: a study of Chinese users of the WeChat Official 

Account 

 Author : Lingyun Guo, Mingli Zhang, Kai Kang, Mu Hu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social cognitive theory, Stickiness, Company social networks (CSNs), 

Engagement behaviour, Participation motivation, Perception of information quality 
   
252 Title : Antecedents of consumer intention to follow and recommend an Instagram account 

 Author : Luis V. Casaló, Carlos Flavián, Sergio Ibáñez-Sánchez  
 Keywords : Keywords: Instagram, Enjoyment, Usefulness, Brand communities, Following 

intention, Recommendation intention  
   
253 Title : The brand personalities of brand communities: an analysis of online communication 

 Author : Jeannette Paschen, Leyland Pitt, Jan Kietzmann, Amir Dabirian, Mana Farshid  
 Keywords : Keywords: Branding, Brand personality, Brand community, Content analysis, Online 

communities, Diction 
   
  Program 
  Volume 51 Issue 4 
   
254 Title : The effect of algorithm teaching on the problem-solving skills of deaf-hard hearing 

students  

 Author : Arzu Deveci Topal, Esra Çoban Budak, Aynur Kolburan Geçer  
 Keywords : Keywords: Programming, Secondary school, Algorithm teaching, Problem-solving 

skills, Scratch training, The deaf-hard hearing 
   
255 Title : Analysing the potential of Wikipedia for science education using automatic 

organization of knowledge 

 Author : Carlos G. Figuerola, Tamar Groves  
 Keywords : Keywords: Social networks, Science education, Wikipedia, Community detection, 

Automatic classification, SNA techniques 
   
256 Title : Records in contexts: the road of archives to semantic interoperability 

 Author : Dunia Llanes-Padrón, Juan-Antonio Pastor-Sánchez 
 Keywords : Keywords: Ontologies, Archival description, Semantic web, Semantic interoperability, 

Conceptual description models, Records in contexts  
 

   



27 

 

257 Title : A heuristic evaluation to support the instructional and enjoyment aspects of a math 
game 

 Author : Sabiha Yeni, Kursat Cagiltay  
 Keywords : Keywords: Educational game, Academic-fantasy context, Expert review, GameFlow, 

Heuristic evaluation, RETAIN model  
   
258 Title : Serious games in K-12 education: Benefits and impacts on students with attention, 

memory and developmental disabilities 

 Author : George Papanastasiou, Athanasios Drigas, Charalabos Skianis, Miltiadis D. Lytras  
 Keywords : Keywords: Attention, Serious games, Memory, Game-based learning, Interactive 

technologies, Special education needs  
   
259 Title : Influence of usage of e-books, online educational materials, and other programming 

books and students’ profiles on adoption of printed programming textbooks 

 Author : Rex Perez Bringula  

 Keywords : Keywords: YouTube, E-books, Online educational materials, Programming textbook, 
Textbook, Textbook adoption  

   
260 Title : Information and performance optimization: a study of Indian IPOs during 2005-2012 

 Author : Sheena Chhabra, Ravi Kiran, A.N. Sah, Vikas Sharma  
 Keywords : Keywords: Performance, Optimization, Initial public offerings, Indian market, Post-

recession, Pre-recession 
   
  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-4 
   
261 Title : Space and the Social Worth of Public Libraries 

 Author : Donald A. Barclay 

   
262 Title : Analyzing Challenges to Library Materials: An Incomplete Picture 

 Author : Shannon M. Oltmann, Chris Peterson & Emily J. M. Knox 
   
263 Title : The Art of Reading: The National Dutch Reading Promotion Program 

 Author : Adriaan Langendonk & Kees Broekhof 
   
264 Title : Engaging Families in Public Libraries 

 Author : M. Elena Lopez, Margaret Caspe & Christina Simpson 
   
265 Title : The Influence of Device Access and Gender on Children’s Reading Frequency 

 Author : Saiyidi Mat Roni & Margaret K. Merga 
   
266 Title : The Quadruple Helix Model of Libraries: The Role of Public Libraries in Newcastle 

upon Tyne  

 Author : Maria Laura Ruiu & Massimo Ragnedda 
   
267 Title : Technology column: public libraries as civic technology hubs  

 Author : Lori Bowen Ayre & Jim Craner 



28 

 

  The Reference Librarian 

  Volume 58 2017 
   
268 Title : Images and the Open Educational Resources (OER) Movement 

 Author : Jorge Enrique Perez 

   
269 Title : Team-Teaching Art Appreciation Online Withouta Traditional Textbook 

 Author : Rachel Marie Cooke & Anne-Marie Bouché 
   
270 Title : Faculty and Instructor Perceptions of Open Educational Resources in Engineering 

 Author : Talea Anderson, Annie Gaines, Chelsea Leachman & Evan Peter Williamson 
   
271 Title : Supporting Librarians in Making the Business Case for OER 

 Author : Robin Colson, Elijah Scott & Robin Donaldson 
   
  Reference Services Review 
  Volume 45 Issue 4 
   
272 Title : 8 Years of institutional assessment feedback: students’ satisfaction with library 

services  

 Author : Monica D.T. Rysavy, Russell Michalak, Alison Wessel 
 Keywords : Keywords: Academic libraries, Library services, Outcomes, Assessment, 

Organizational change, Performance measures  
   
273 Title : Creating a sustainable graduate student workshop series 

 Author : Bettina Peacemaker, Martha Roseberry  
 Keywords : Keywords: Marketing, Library instruction, Academic libraries, Graduate students, 

Promotion, Workshops 
   
274 Title : Translating reference expertise 

 Author : Diane VanderPol, El Shaimaa Sakr 
 Keywords : Keywords: Culture, Reference services, Workplace training, Customer service, 

Communication, Foreign Language collections 
   
275 Title : Reference management software preferences among liberal arts faculty 

 Author : Nicholas Lonergan  

 Keywords : Keywords: RefWorks, Zotero, Attitude surveys, Reference management software, 
Faculty preferences, Liberal arts college  

   
276 Title : Library instruction and information literacy 2016 

 Author : Latisha Reynolds, Amber Willenborg, Samantha McClellan, Rosalinda Hernandez 
Linares, Elizabeth Alison Sterner  

 Keywords : Keywords: Academic libraries, Library instruction, Information literacy, University 
libraries, School libraries, Bibliography 
 

   



29 

 

  Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-4 
   
277 Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Metal Recycling Overview for Librarians 

 Author : Meredith Ayers 

   
278 Title : Mapping of Scholarly Communication in Publications of the Astronomical Society of 

Australia, Publications of the Astronomical Society of Japan, and Publications of the 
Astronomical Society of the Pacific: A Bibliometric Approach 

 Author : B. S. Mohan & Iqbalahmad U Rajgoli 
   
279 Title : Chemical Lecture Demonstrations: An Opportunity for Engagement through 

Collections, Instruction, and Reference 

 Author : David E. Hubbard  

   
280 Title : Supporting Undergraduate Research Symposia in the Sciences: Integrated Library 

Programming and Services  

 Author : Lora Leligdon & Katie Harding 
   
281 Title : Economic Entomology in the 21st Century, as Seen from a Bibliometric Analysis of Its 

Leading Journal, 2000–2015. Part I: Topics and Commodities 

 Author : Tony Stankus  

   
282 Title : Applying a Mobile Social Medium: WeChat in Provincial Public Libraries in China  

 Author : Qingkui Xi, Weiming Wu, Tianbao Zhang, Wenliang Hu & Feng Ni 
   
283 Title : Makerspace Activities in China 

 Author : Qingkui Xi, Weiming Wu & Yong Zhang 
   
  Scientometrics  

  Volume 113, Issue 3, December 2017 
   
284 Title : Judit Bar-Ilan: information scientist, computer scientist, scientometrician  

 Author : Mike Thelwall 

   
285 Title : An overview of the Web of Science record of scientific publications (2004–2013) from 

Nepal: focus on disciplinary diversity and international collaboration  

 Author : Pitambar Gautam 

   
286 Title : Global mapping of artificial intelligence in Google and Google Scholar  

 Author : Muhammad Omar, Arif Mehmood, Gyu Sang Choi, Han Woo Park 
   
287 Title : The hot spot transformation in the research evolution of maker  

 Author : Ying Chen, Can Wu 
 

   



30 

 

288 Title : RTRS: a recommender system for academic researchers  

 Author : Mohammad Mahbub Alam, Maizatul Akmar Ismail 
   
289 Title : Offshore versus domestic: Can EM MNCs reach higher R&D quality abroad?  

 Author : Kerstin J. Schaefer, Ingo Liefner 
   
290 Title : Filling the citation gap: measuring the multidimensional impact of the academic book 

at institutional level with PlumX  

 Author : Daniel Torres-Salinas, Nicolás Robinson-Garcia, Juan Gorraiz 
   
291 Title : Does academic collaboration equally benefit impact of research across topics? The 

case of agricultural, resource, environmental and ecological economics  

 Author : Maksym Polyakov, Serhiy Polyakov, Md Sayed Iftekhar 
   
292 Title : Using PageRank in the analysis of technological progress through patents: an 

illustration for biotechnological inventions  

 Author : Andreas Reinstaller, Peter Reschenhofer 
   
293 Title : Understanding scientific communities: a social network approach to collaborations in 

Talent Management research  

 Author : Liliana Arroyo Moliner, Eva Gallardo-Gallardo, Pedro Gallo de Puelles 
   
294 Title : Promoting scientodiversity inspired by biodiversity  

 Author : Yoshi-aki Shimada, Jun Suzuki 
   
295 Title : Online classified advertising: a review and bibliometric analysis  

 Author : Chencheng Fang, Jiantong Zhang, Wei Qiu 
   
296 Title : Are predatory journals undermining the credibility of science? A bibliometric analysis 

of citers  

 Author : Tove Faber Frandsen 

   
297 Title : Scholarly publications beyond pay-walls: increased citation advantage for open 

publishing  

 Author : Susanne Mikki 

   
298 Title : The roles of geographic distance and socioeconomic factors on international 

collaboration among ecologists  

 Author : Micael Rosa Parreira, Karine Borges Machado, Ramiro Logares 
   
299 Title : The coverage of Microsoft Academic: analyzing the publication output of a university  

 Author : Sven E. Hug, Martin P. Brändle 
   
300 Title : Sequential order as an extraneous factor in editorial decision  

 Author : Sultan Orazbayev  

   



31 

 

301 Title : Extracting knowledge patterns with a social network analysis approach: an alternative 
methodology for assessing the impact of power inventors  

 Author : Massimiliano Ferrara, Roberto Mavilia, Bruno Antonio Pansera 
   
302 Title : Using Google Scholar institutional level data to evaluate the quality of university 

research  

 Author : John Mingers, Jesse R. O’Hanley, Musbaudeen Okunola 
   
  Scientometrics  

  Volume 113, Issue 2, November 2017 
   
303 Title : Product and process innovation in manufacturing firms: a 30-year bibliometric 

analysis  

 Author : Giacomo Marzi, Marina Dabić, Tugrul Daim, Edwin Garces 
   
304 Title : Bibliometric analysis of the journal literature on women’s studies  

 Author : Ming-yueh Tsay, Chia-ning Li 
   
305 Title : Identifying economics’ place amongst academic disciplines: a science or a social 

science?  

 Author : John Hudson 

   
306 Title : Publication in 6 rehabilitation professions: a five-year professional-based bibliometric 

overview  

 Author : E. Decullier, H. Maisonneuve, J. N. Besson 
   
   
307 Title : Network structure of scientific collaborations between China and the EU member 

states  

 Author : Lili Wang, Xianwen Wang, Niels J. Philipsen 
   
308 Title : Identifying dynamic knowledge flow patterns of business method patents with a 

hidden Markov model  

 Author : Yoonjung An, Mintak Han, Yongtae Park 
   
309 Title : Development of a semi-automatic bibliometric system for publications on animal 

health and welfare: a methodological study  

 Author : Marjolaine Gautret, Stefano Messori, André Jestin, Marina Bagni 
   
310 Title : How to standardize (if you must)  

 Author : Marcello D’Agostino, Valentino Dardanoni, Roberto Ghiselli Ricci 
   
311 Title : Community evolution analysis based on co-author network: a case study of academic 

communities of the journal of “Annals of the Association of American Geographers”  

 Author : Jie Zheng, Jianya Gong, Rui Li, Kai Hu, Huayi Wu, Siluo Yang 
 

   



32 

 

312 Title : Oncology research in late twentieth century and turn of the century Portugal: a 
scientometric approach to its institutional and semantic dimensions  

 Author : Oriana Rainho Brás, Jean-Philippe Cointet, Alberto Cambrosio 
   
313 Title : Measuring the publishing productivity of economics departments in Europe  

 Author : Konstantinos Chatzimichael, Pantelis Kalaitzidakis, Vangelis Tzouvelekas 
   
314 Title : Mapping farm animal welfare research in an enlarged Europe: international 

collaboration, bibliometric output, research resources and relation to economic indices  

 Author : Marlene K. Kirchner, Ľubor Košťál, Boris Bilčík, Christoph Winckler 
   
315 Title : Scientific wealth and inequality within nations  

 Author : Gangan Prathap 

   
316 Title : Scientific collaboration in Brazilian researches: a comparative study in the information 

science, mathematics and dentistry fields  

 Author : Carla Mara Hilário, Maria Cláudia Cabrini Grácio 
   
317 Title : Research collaboration in groups and networks: differences across academic fields  

 Author : Svein Kyvik, Ingvild Reymert 
   
318 Title : Streamlining science with structured data archives: insights from stroke rehabilitation  

 Author : Nasrin Mohabbati-Kalejahi, Mohammad Ali Alamdar Yazdi, Fadel M. Megahed 
   
319 Title : A longitudinal study of intellectual cohesion in digital humanities using bibliometric 

analyses  

 Author : Muh-Chyun Tang, Yun Jen Cheng, Kuang Hua Chen 
   
320 Title : Quantitative study on Australian academic science  

 Author : Xin Gu, Karen Blackmore 
   
321 Title : Measuring social media activity of scientific literature: an exhaustive comparison of 

scopus and novel altmetrics big data  

 Author : Saeed-Ul Hassan, Mubashir Imran, Uzair Gillani, Naif Radi Aljohani 
   
322 Title : Inter-rater reliability and validity of peer reviews in an interdisciplinary field  

 Author : Jens Jirschitzka, Aileen Oeberst, Richard Göllner, Ulrike Cress 
   
  Technical Services Quarterly 

  Volume 35, 2108 Issue-1 
   
323 Title : The Electronic Resources Librarian: From Public Service Generalist to Technical 

Services Specialist 

 Author : George Stachokas 
 

   



33 

 

324 Title : Gifts of Plenty: Library Gift Procedures at the University of New Mexico 

 Author : Laura Kohl 

   
325 Title : A Best Practice of Book Inventory Project at a Medium-Sized Academic Library: How 

to Choose Hand-Held Inventory Devices and Handle Inventory Exceptions 

 Author : Gordon F. Xu 

   
326 Title : Lightweight Tools and Dashboards for Program Management in Libraries 

 Author : Erik T. Mitchell 

   
327 Title : Report of the ALCTS CaMMS Heads of Cataloging Interest Group Meeting. American 

Library Association Annual Meeting, Atlanta, January 2017 

 Author : Martin Knott & Jackie Shieh 
   
328 Title : Report of the ALCTS Cataloging and Metadata Management Section (CaMMS) Copy 

Cataloging Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, 
Atlanta, January 2017 

 Author : Cynthia A. Romanowski 

   
329 Title : Report on the Creative Ideas in Technical Services Interest Group Meeting. American 

Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Atlanta, January 2017 

 Author : Whitney A. Buccicone 

   
330 Title : Report of the ALCTS/LITA Linked Library Data Interest Group Meeting. American 

Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Atlanta, January 2017 

 Author : Anne M. Washington 

   
331 Title : Report of the ALCTS metadata interest group meeting. American library association 

midwinter meeting, Atlanta, January 2017 

 Author : Michael Bolam & Liz Woolcott 
   
332 Title : Report of the LITA Imagineering Interest Group Meeting. American Library 

Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017  

 Author : Thomas J. Allen  

   
333 Title : Report of the ALCTS Collection, Evaluation, And Assessment Interest Group Meeting. 

American Library Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017 

 Author : Julia Gelfand 

   
334 Title : Report of the ALCTS Book and Paper Interest Group Meeting. American Library 

Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017  

 Author : Jeanne Goodman & Beth Doyle 
   
335 Title : Report of the LITA/ALCTS Electronic Resources Management Interest Group 

Meeting. American Library Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017 

 Author : Michael Rodriguez 

   



34 

 

 Title : Scottish Chapbooks 

 Author : Linda Isaac 

   
336 Title : SWANK Motion Pictures, Inc. 

 Author : Susan Leach-Murray 

   
337 Title : Authorities toolkit 

 Author : Mike Monaco 

   
338 Title : Bibliographic framework initiative 

 Author : Lisa Romano 
 
 

  The Bottom Line 
  Volume 30 Issue 4 
   
339 Title : Why leadership style matters: a closer look at transformational leadership and internal 

marketing 

 Author : Morteza Akbari , Nader Seyyed Amiri , Saheb Imani , Niloofar Rezaeei , Pantea 
Foroudi  

 Keywords : Keywords: Transformational leadership, Social capital, Employee loyalty, Customer 
satisfaction, Organizational citizenship behavior, Internal marketing 

   
340 Title : Enhancing ICT infrastructure in public services: Factors influencing mobile 

government (m-government) adoption in India 

 Author : Stuti Saxena 

 Keywords : Keywords: India, Government, Factors, Behavioral intention, Users, M-government  
   
341 Title : Information technology directors’ efforts on innovation, integrated marketing 

communications and brand equity 

 Author : Nader Seyyed Amiri , Banafsheh Dastourian , Pantea Foroudi , Alireza Nankali  
 Keywords : Keywords: Brand image, Innovation, Integrated marketing communications, Brand 

equity, Information technology, Directors’ efforts 
   
342 Title : International diffusion of digital innovations: mapping the mobile telephony of the Arab 

States  

 Author : Shihanah Mohammad AlMutairi , Dorothy Yen  
 Keywords : Keywords: MENA region, Diffusion of innovations, Bass model, Mobile telephony, 

Arab States, International diffusion  
   
343 Title : The value and significance of corporate community relations: an Italian SME 

perspective 

 Author : Maria Palazzo , Pantea Foroudi , Alfonso Siano , Philip J. Kitchen 
 Keywords : Keywords: Communication, Community relations, Industrial districts, SMEs 

enterprises, Social responsibility, Stakeholder approach 
 
 

   



35 

 

  The Bottom Line 
  Volume 30 Issue 3 
   
344 Title : Rethinking Bernstein communication wheel: A re-visitation of a communication tool 

 Author : Alfonso Siano, Maria Palazzo, Pantea Foroudi, Agostino Vollero  
 Keywords : Keywords: Strategic decisions, Experimental, Bernstein, Communication mix, 

Communication wheel, Tactical decisions 
   
345 Title : Open Linked Statistical Data (OLSD): prospects and issues 

 Author : Stuti Saxena 

 Keywords : Keywords: Big data, Open data, Tools, Algorithms, Linked data, Technologies 
   
346 Title : Corporate e-communication: Its relationship with corporate logo in the construction of 

digital interaction platforms  

 Author : Pantea Foroudi, Elisa Montes  
 Keywords : Keywords: Corporate e-communication, Digital interaction, Corporate logo, 

Stakeholder attitude, Social media, Corporate image  
   
347 Title : How platforms are transforming customer information management 

 Author : Merlin Stone, Eleni Aravopoulou, Gherardo Gerardi, Emanuela Todeva, Luisa 
Weinzierl, Paul Laughlin, Ryan Stott  

 Keywords : Keywords: Marketing, Digitalization, Competitive strategy, Platform, Ecosystem, 
Customer information  

   
348 Title : Decision and intuition during organizational change: An evolutionary critique of dual 

process theory 

 Author : Usman Talat, Kirk Chang, Bang Nguyen  
 Keywords : Keywords: Change, Review, Intuition, Evolution, Contemporary organization research, 

Dual process theory  
   
  The Electronic Library 
  Volume 35 Issue 6 
   
349 Title : Investigation on the statistical methods in research studies of library and information 

science 

 Author : Jin Zhang, Yanyan Wang, Yuehua Zhao  
 Keywords : Keywords: Evaluation, Quantitative research methods, Statistical methodology, 

Temporal analysis  
   
350 Title : Distinctive organisational business imperatives of Big Data: a literature review 

 Author : Jorina Smeda 

 Keywords : Keywords: Big Data, Knowledge management, Business imperatives, Value delivery 
   
351 Title : Factors affecting LIS Israeli students’ mobile phone use: an exploratory study 

 Author : Noa Aharony  

 Keywords : Keywords: User studies, Students, Israel, Smartphones, Mobile communications 
   



36 

 

352 Title : Applications of collaborative annotation system in digital curation, crowdsourcing, and 
digital humanities 

 Author : Chih-Ming Chen, Ming-Yueh Tsay 
 Keywords : Keywords: Digital humanities, Crowdsourcing, Digital curation, Collaborative 

annotation systems 
   
353 Title : Engineering researchers’ data reuse behaviours: a structural equation modelling 

approach 

 Author : Yeon Kyoung Joo, Youngseek Kim 
 Keywords : Keywords: User studies, Data repositories, Institutional repositories, Data sharing, 

Metadata standards, Data reuse, Engineering researchers  
   
354 Title : Assessment of global law and psychiatry research in the period of 1993-2012: Review 

and forecast on research emphases and research trends (Part-II) 

 Author : Hong Lv  

 Keywords : Keywords: Data analysis, Research trend, Collaboration, Bibliometrics, Information 
resources management, Co-word analysis, Research emphases 

   
355 Title : Information security behaviors of smartphone users in China: an empirical analysis  

 Author : Xiao Juan Zhang, Zhen Li, Hepu Deng  
 Keywords : Keywords: China, Information security, Empirical studies, Smartphone use, User 

behaviors 
356   
 Title : Semantic text-based image retrieval with multi-modality ontology and DBpedia 

 Author : Yanti Idaya Aspura M.K.Shahrul Azman Mohd Noah  
 Keywords : Keywords: DBpedia, Ontology, Image retrieval, Multi-modality ontology, Semantic 

indexing, Text-based retrieval  
   
357 Title : Using author tri-citation analysis to map knowledge domains in knowledge 

representations 

 Author : Weidong Yu 

 Keywords : Keywords: Co-citation analysis, Citation analysis, Computer science, Author co-
citation analysis, Author tri-citation analysis, Tri-citation analysis 

   
358 Title : Factors influencing the adoption of digital reference services among the university 

librarians in Pakistan 

 Author : Asad Khan, Mohamad Noorman Masrek, Khalid Mahmood, Saima Qutab  
 Keywords : Keywords: Pakistan, Online services, University libraries, Virtual reference service, 

Academic librarians, UTAUT Model, Web-based services  
   
359 Title : Publications by faculty members indexed in Science Citation Index and Scopus: an 

Iranian case study 

 Author : Golnessa Galyani-Moghaddam, Hassan Jafari, Asghar Sattarzadeh  
 Keywords : Keywords: Iran, Bibliometric analysis, Science Citation Index, Scopus, Impact 

assessment, Allameh Tabataba’i University, Scientific publications 
 
 
 

   



37 

 

360 Title : Magnetism of WhatsApp among veterinary students 

 Author : Dhiraj Kumar Malhotra, Sonia Bansal  
 Keywords : Keywords: Impacts, Magnetism, WhatsApp, Veterinary students 
   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 47 Issue 4 
   
   
361 Title : Five Ws and one H in knowledge management education 

 Author : Meliha Handzic , John S. Edwards , Sandra Moffett , Alexeis Garcia-Perez , Aino 
Kianto , Ettore Bolisani  

 Keywords : Keywords: Education, Knowledge management, Knowledge workers 
   
362 Title : What does the evolution of curriculum in knowledge management programs tell us 

about the future of the field? 

 Author : H. Frank Cervone  

 Keywords : Keywords: Data science academic programs, Knowledge management academic 
programs, Knowledge management curriculum, Postgraduate- and masters-level 
academic programs, Postgraduate curriculum administration  

363   
 Title : Lifewide, lifelong comprehensive approach to knowledge management education – 

emerging standards  

 Author : Denise A.D. Bedford , Marion Georgieff , Johel Brown-Grant  
 Keywords : Keywords: Lifelong learning, Knowledge management education, Knowledge 

management goals and objectives, Knowledge management strands, Progressive 
learning models  

   
364 Title : Students’ perception on developing conceptual generic skills for business: A 

knowledge-based approach 

 Author : Constantin Bratianu , Elena-Madalina Vatamanescu  
 Keywords : Keywords: Learning, Teaching, Knowledge management, Knowledge acquisition, 

Core competences, Conceptual generic skills 
   
365 Title : Making meaning out of noise: A knowledge management core competence for higher 

education students 

 Author : Jorge Cegarra-Sánchez , Juan-Gabriel Cegarra-Navarro  
 Keywords : Keywords: Professional learning communities, Counter-knowledge, Student 

achievement, Goals  
   
366 Title : Transmitting competencies at universities: employability readiness of students 

 Author : Gulbakhyt Sultanova , Serik Svyatov , Nurzhan Ussenbayev  
 Keywords : Keywords: Higher education, Graduate employability, Knowledge management, 

Performance measurement, Student assessment, Transferable competencies 
   
367 Title : Corporate universities as knowledge management tools 

 Author : Enrico Scarso  

 Keywords : Keywords: Learning, Business education, Case-study, Training, Knowledge 
management, Corporate university 



38 

 

368 Title : Using enterprise social networks as a knowledge management tool in higher 
education 

 Author : Niall Corcoran , Aidan Duane  
 Keywords : Keywords: Higher education, Communities of practice, Knowledge management, 

Enterprise social networks  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



39 

 

KEYWORDS ART.  NUMBERS 

3D-Printing 223 
Absorption capability 133 
Absorptive capacity 123 
Academic dishonesty 189 
Academic institutions 183,189 
Academic librarian 171 
Academic librarians 358 
Academic libraries 172,194,223,272 
Academic library 195,214 
Academic library services 225 
Academic social 
networking sites 187 
Academic-fantasy context 257 
access 191 
Access to theses and 
dissertations 198 
Active participation 246 
Adaptive leadership 177 
Africa 196,199 
Age 91 
Airbnb 149 
Algorithm teaching 254 
Algorithms 345 
Allameh Tabataba’i 
University 359 
Alternative costs 151 
Ambidexterity vision 130 
Analytical hierarchy 
process 88 
Annotation service 144 
Apps 161 
Arab States 342 
Archival description 256 
Archive  229 
Article co-citation matrix 147 
Assessment 193,272 
Association rules 151 
Asynchronous social search 157 
Attention 258 
Attitude 246 
Attitude scale 89 
Attitude surveys 275 
Audiobooks 178 

Augmented reality  158 
Authenticity 185 
Author co-citation analysis 357 
Author tri-citation analysis 357 
Automatic classification 255 
Autonomous and self-
directed activities 228 
Bass model 342 
Behavioral intention 8,226,340 
Bernstein 344 
Bibliographic control 198 
Bibliographic standards 198 
Bibliography 276 
Bibliometric analysis 213,359 
Bibliometric methods 213 
Bibliometrics 354 
Bibliotherapy 170 
Big data 94,163,345,350 
Big data analysis 102 
Big data and library and 
information management 163 
Big data application 
framework 94 
Big data curriculum 163 
Big data definition 163 
Bioinformatics course 155 
Blended learning 155 
Blended librarians 176 
Blended skills 176 
Blind 150 
Bookmarklet prototype 157 
Brand communities 252 
Brand community 253 
Brand equity 341 
Brand image 341 
Brand involvement 249 
Brand love 249 
Brand personality 253 
Branding 253 
Business education 367 
Business imperatives 350 
Canada 131 
Capabilities 128 



40 

 

Caribbean libraries 225 
Case study 224,367 
Cataloguing theses and 
dissertations 198 
CD 178 
CETVETAR 223 
Challenges and 
opportunities 94 
Challenges and 
opportunities 175 
Challenges of using ICT  9 
Change 348 
Change management 177 
Changing nature 175 
China 99,355 
Citation analysis 357 
Citizen involvement 228 
Classification 148 
Cloud computing 92,227 
Cloud computing in 
libraries 227 
Cloud security  93 
cMOOC 6 
Co-citation analysis 147,357 
Co-creation experience 248 
Cognitive instrumental 
factors 184 
Cognitive style 122 
Collaboration 165,166,354 
Collaborative annotation 
systems 352 
Collections management 192 
Common historical 
narratives 170 
Communication 274,343 
Communication mix 344 
Communication wheel 344 
Communities 148 
Communities of practice 121,368 
Community detection 255 
Community engagement 224 
Community relations 343 
Company social networks 
(CSNs) 251 
Competitive strategy 347 

Computer science 197,357 
Conceptual description 
models 256 
Conceptual design 127 
Conceptual generic skills 364 
Conferences 159 
Congruence 134 
Consortia 229 
Contemporary organization 
research 348 
Content analysis 253 
Context-aware computing 144 
Continuation intention 250 
Continuation of use  250 
Co-operation 166 
Core competences 364 
Corporate e-
communication 346 
Corporate image  346 
Corporate logo 346 
Corporate university 367 
Counselling 185 
Counter-knowledge 365 
Coursera 162 
Co-word analysis 354 
Creative thinking 219 
Critical design 159 
Critical thinking 171 
Cross-border M&A 134 
Cross-media 100 
Crowdsourcing 95,352 
Cuckoo search 153 
Cultural differences 170 
Cultural identity in libraries 170 
Cultural policy 221 
Culture 91,274 
Culture and technology 87 
Culture-specific items 144 
Current events 192 
Customer engagement 250 
Customer information  347 
Customer learning value 101 
Customer satisfaction 339 



41 

 

Customer service 274 
Cybersecurity 89 
Data 229 
Data analysis 354 
Data and information 
management 183 
Data integration 95 
Data mining 95,147,152 
Data repositories 353 
Data reuse 353 
Data Science 152 
Data science academic 
programs 362 
Data sharing 353 
Data visualization 106,213 
Database management 103 
DBpedia 356 
Decision making 148 
Decision support 103 
Decision tree 149 
Deep-level diversity 123 
Delphi study 227 
Democratization 188 
Design 126 
Determinants 250 
Diction 253 
Diffusion of innovations 342 
Diffusion velocity 105 
Digital 229 
Digital curation 352 
Digital humanities 352 
Digital infrastructure 150 
Digital interaction 346 
Digital libraries 148,215 
Digital literacy 179 
Digital piracy 189 
Digital_projects 166 
Digitalization 347 
DigitVaran  150 
Directors’ efforts 341 
Document retrieval 200 
Domain lexicon 96 
Dual process theory  348 

eAudios 178 
E-books 216,259 
Economical 178 
Ecosystem 347 
Education 9,361 
Educational game 257 
EDX 162 
eLearning 156 
Electronic information 
services 226 
Electronic libraries 215 
Electronic resources 184 
Elementary children 8 
e-libraries 215 
E-library services 226 
Emotion analysis 106 
Emotion clustering 106 
Emotion detection 106 
Emotional intelligence 185 
Empirical studies 355 
Employee behaviour in 
technology 87 
Employee loyalty 339 
Empowerment 228 
Engagement behaviour 251 
Engineering researchers  353 
Enjoyment 252 
Enjoyment of helping 
others 180 
Enterprise search 157 
Enterprise social networks  368 
Equal 178 
E-resources 150 
Escalation of commitment 90 
E-service quality 88 
E-service security 88 
E-textbooks 216 
Ethiopia 176 
Ethnobibliotherapy 170 
Evaluation 349 
Evaluation and assessment 226 
Event-related, Hashtags  100 
Evolution 348 



42 

 

Exchange ideology 136 
Experimental 344 
Expert profiling 95 
Expert review 257 
Export-led-growth 99 
Facebook 173,194,244, 
Factors 227,340 
Faculty preferences 275 
Faculty role 182 
Faculty-library 
collaboration 196 
Family firms 128 
Feasibility analysis 94 
Feature selection 96 
Flexibility 219 
Flow experience 154 
Flower pollination 
algorithm 153 
Focal vision 130 
Following intention 252 
Foreign Language 
collections 274 
Functional-level diversity 123 
Future of libraries 159 
Future participation 
intention 101 
Future roles of librarians  176 
Game-based learning 10,258 
GameFlow 257 
Gamification 10 
Gender 91 
Geo-spatio dynamics 105 
Goals  365 
Google apps  166 
Google scholar 197 
Google trends 104 
Government 340 
Government digital 
information 99 
Graduate employability 366 
Graduate students 273 
Hakka language 144 
Health 191 
Health information 191 

Hedonic value 98,101 
Heuristic evaluation 257 
Higher education 187,201,212,366 
Higher education 201 
Higher education 
commission of Pakistan 187 
HTML5 218 
Human behaviour 156 
Human behaviour analysis  152 
Humility 180 
ICT platform 127 
Image retrieval 356 
Impact assessment 359 
Impacts 360 
Inbound 127 
India 227,340 
Indian market 260 
Indian public libraries 167 
Individual absorptive 
capacity 122 
Industrial districts 343 
Influenza dissemination 102 
Informal learning 8 
Information disclosure 89 
Information ethics 189 
Information ethics 
behaviour 189 
Information ethics 
cognition 189 

Information literacy 
179,188,193,201,21
5 

Information literacy 
pedagogy 201 
Information needs 191 
Information networks 102 
Information organizations 183 
Information professionals’ 
competencies 186 
Information resources 226 
Information resources 
management 354 
Information retrieval 100,106,157,200 
Information science 157 
Information search 99 
Information security 87,90,355 



43 

 

Information security 
modeling 92 
Information security 
modelling 89 
Information seeking 195 
Information self-efficacy 195 
Information technology 144,218,341 
Information-seeking 
behaviour 191 
Infrastructure 93 
Initial public offerings 260 
Innovation 123,131,216,341 
Innovation intermediaries  121 
Innovation process 125 
Innovation services 171 
Instagram 252 
Institutional repositories 199,353 
Integrated marketing 
communications 341 
Intellectual 174 
Intellectual property 125 
Intention to use E-service 88 
Interactive technologies 258 
Intergenerational users 192 
Internal marketing 339 
International diffusion  342 
International human 
resource management 147 
Internet 165 
Internet of everything 183 
Internet of things 183 
Internet technologies 213 
Internet-plus 213 
Interpersonal trust 180 
Intuition 348 
Invisible network of 
knowledge 147 
Iran 201,359 
Israel 351 
IT 161 
IT human aspects 87 
IT management  90 
IT service management 132 
Jamaican academic 225 

libraries 

Japan 228 
Journal packing density 217 
Kenya 183,198 
Keyphrase extraction 200 
Knowledge acquisition 364 
Knowledge articulability 133 
Knowledge compatibility 134 
Knowledge corridors 130 
Knowledge discovery 95 
Knowledge diversity 122 
Knowledge hoarding 132 

Knowledge management 
121,129,350,361, 
368 

Knowledge management 
academic programs 362 
Knowledge management 
curriculum 362 
Knowledge management 
education 363 
Knowledge management 
goals and objectives 363 
Knowledge management 
practices 135 
Knowledge management 
strands 363 
Knowledge residence 133 
Knowledge sharing 101,132,136 
Knowledge sources  131 
Knowledge stickiness 133 
Knowledge transfer 129 
Knowledge transfer 134 
Knowledge transfer 
willingness 133 
Knowledge translation 126 
Knowledge workers 132 
Knowledge workers 361 
Knowledge-sharing 
behaviour 180 
Language 181 
Leader roles 177 
Leadership 175,177 
Learning 9,146,364,367 
Learning analytics 216 
Learning associated with 163 



44 

 

big data 

Learning attitude 155 
Learning effectiveness 146 
Learning motivation 154 
Learning style 146 
Legitimacy 221 
Lévy-based global search 153 
LGBT 172 
Liberal arts college  275 
Librarians 223 
Libraries 159,16,174,220,229 
Library 94,182 
Library 2.0 221 
Library and information 
science education 201 
Library clinic 171 
Library data 164 
Library development 221 
Library instruction ,272,276 
Library marketing 223 
Library networks 148 
Library personnel 184 

Library services 
151,152,161,225,27
2 

Library stress 182 
Library training 215 
Library users 151,181 
Library users 182 
Lifelong learning 228 
Lifelong learning 363 
Link prediction 148 
Linked data 345 
LIS 188,218 
LIS courses 162 
LIS curriculum 196,218 
LIS education 196 
LIS students 162 
Literacy 222 
Literacy and employment 222 
Literacy and social justice 222 
Literacy and society 222 
Local search 153 
Long document 145 

Long tail 192 
Magnetism 360 
Makerspace 223,224 
Makerspace 224 
Managerial practices 135 
Managing information 219 
Marketing 273,347 
Maturity assessment 190 
Media system dependency 246 
Medical big data 
processing technique 97 
Medical data analyst 97 
Medical libraries 227 
Memory 229,258 
MENA region 342 
Metadata 166 
Metadata standards 353 
Metaheuristic 153 
m-eWOM 246 
M-government  340 
Micro-foundations 122 
Mindfulness 185 
MIS 90 
Mobile communications 351 
Mobile learning 212 
Mobile technology 8 
Mobile telephony 342 
Model 214 
Modes of soft skills 186 
MOOC 6 
MOOCs 162 
Moodle 155 
Motivation 129 
Multi-modality ontology 356 
Navigation 145 
Network diversity 122 
Network model 102 
Networks 220 
New library services 225 
New technologies 161 
New Zealand 181 
Nigeria 190 
Noise reduction  96 



45 

 

Non LIS courses  162 
Noneconomic goals  128 
Nordic countries  221 
Nsukka 223 
Oman 188 
Online brand experience 249 
Online communities 247,253 
Online community 101 
Online consumer brand 
engagement 249 
Online educational 
materials 259 
Online hotel reviews 245 
Online learning 6 
Online services 358 
Ontologies 256 
Ontology 356 
Open access 197 
Open access 199 
Open data 345 
Open innovation 121,122,125,128 
Open innovation processes 124 
Opinion 104 
Optimization 153,260 
Organizational change 272 
Organizational citizenship 
behavior 339 
Organizational unlearning 134 
Outcomes 272 
Pakistan 358 
Pakistani LIS professionals 186 
Parasocial interaction  246 
Parent perceptions 8 
Participation 221 
Participation motivation 251 
Patents 125 
Pedagogy 182,216 
People 219 
Perceived risks 98 
Perceived usefulness 184 
Perception of information 
quality 251 
Performance 260 
Performance measurement 366 

Performance measures  272 
Peripheral vision 130 
Personal data 89 
Personality traits  7 
Personalized information 
push service 94 
Philippines 173 
Physical space 219 
Platform 347 
Playaway  178 
Pleasure reading 222 
Political literacy  188 
Posters 159 
Postgraduate- and 
masters-level academic 
programs 362 
Postgraduate curriculum 179 
Postgraduate curriculum 
administration  362 
Postgraduate program 179 
Postgraduate students 179 
Post-recession 260 
Predatory journals 171,197 
Prediction 102 
Pre-recession 260 
Privacy 89,92,220 
Private universities 184 
Probabilistic modeling 200 
Problem-based learning 155 
Problem-solving attitude 155 
Problem-solving skills 254 
Procedural memory 130 
Professional learning 
communities 365 
Programming 254 
Programming textbook 259 
Progressive learning 
models  363 
Promotion 273 
Protection 220 
Psychometrics 193 
Public libraries 167,181,188,221 
Public library 224 
Public policy 224 



46 

 

Publishing 217 
Quality management 
implementation 190 
Quality maturity 190 
Quality maturity levels  190 
Quantitative research 
methods 349 
R&D project  126 
Ranking 217 
Rating Matching 
Rate(RMRate).  149 
Reading 8 
Reading and society 222 
Reading effectiveness 145 
Reading efficiency 145 
Reading strategy 145 
Reciprocal links 148 
Recommendation intention  252 
Recommended systems 106 
Records in contexts  256 
Recreational reading 222 
Reference management 
software 275 
Reference services 185,274 
Refugees 170 
RefWorks 275 
Relevant 174 
Reliability 193 
Reputation 180 
Requirements engineering 92 
Research 165 
Research emphases 354 
Research hotspots 213 
Research journals 217 
Research literacy 179 
Research performance 187 
Research publications  187 
Research trend 354 
Research trends of big data  163 
Resources 174 
RETAIN model  257 
Review 348 
Rhetoric 132 
Risk 93 

Role of public libraries 228 
Routine compatibility 134 
R-tree 103 
Safe space 172 
Satisfaction 248,249 
Scales  193 
Scholarly communication 199 
Scholarly information 199 
Scholarly literature 197 
School libraries 276 
Science Citation Index 359 
Science education 255 
Scientific output 217 
Scientific publications 359 
Scientific publishing  197 
Scientometrics 152,200 
Scopus 359 
Scratch training 254 
Secondary school 254 
Secondary schools 9 
Security 220 
Security and leadership 87 
Security dimensions  88 
Selection 174 
Self-brand image 
congruency 249 
Self-efficacy 154,180 
Semantic indexing 356 
Semantic interoperability 256 
Semantic web 256 
Sentiment analysis 245 
Serious games 258 
Service type 244 
Shared bicycles 98 
Sharing economy 149 
Short-term rental 149 
Signage 181 
Similar-user finding 103 
Single case study 157 
Single point of access 157 
Situated learning 144 
Skills and competencies 175 
Skyline query  103 



47 

 

Smart cities 167 
Smart citizens 167 
Smart libraries 167 
Smart library standards  167 
Smartphone use 355 
Smartphones 351 
SMEs enterprises 343 
SNA techniques 255 
Social capital 128,329 
Social cognitive theory 251 
Social exchange theory 136 
Social influence 97,184 
Social integrative value 101 
Social media 96,173,194,244 
Social media analytics 245 
Social media data  102 
Social media platforms 250 
Social network 103 
Social network analysis 147 
Social network mining 148 
Social networking sites 
(SNS)  173 
Social networks 152,165,194,255 
Social responsibility 343 
Social sharing of emotions  248 
Social value 98 
Sociocultural factors 189 
Soft skills acquisition 186 
Soft skills learning 186 
Software 212 
South Africa 176,194 
Spatio-temporal popularity 105 
Spear phishing 91 
Special education needs  258 
Staff  174 
Stakeholder approach 343 
Stakeholder attitude 346 
Statistical methodology 349 
StatLit 160 
Steam 247 
Stickiness 251 
Strategic decisions 344 
Strategic transformation 160 

Structural equation model 7 
Structural equation 
modelling 88,97 
Structure 135 
Student achievement 365 
Student assessment 366 
Student motivation 212 
Student persistence 172 
Student retention 172 
Students 182,351 
Subject discipline 217 
Subject headings 198 
Subjective well-being 98 
Success drivers  125 
SVM 100,104 
sWOM 244 
System thinking  177 
Tablet PCs 154 
Tactical decisions 344 
Tactical interventions 160 
TAM 7 
TAM Davis model 226 
Tangible technology 154 
Tanzania 191 
Teacher 7 
Teaching 216,364 
Technologies 345 
Technology 165 
Technology acceptance 7,156 
Technology acceptance 
model 97 
Technology use 7 
Temporal analysis  349 
Temporal dynamics 105 
Test 212 
Testing system 212 
Text classification 96 
Text mining 245 
Text signals  145 
Text-based retrieval  356 
Textbook 259 
Textbook adoption  259 
Textbooks 216 



48 

 

The deaf-hard hearing 254 
Timelines 159 
Tone of voice 244 
Tools 345 
Top universities 214 
Topical search queries 192 
Topological analysis 105 
Tourism-led-growth 99 
TPC 156 
Training 196,367 
Transfer ability 133 
Transferable competencies 366 
Transformational 
leadership 136,339 
Trends and issues  175 
Tri-citation analysis 357 
Twenty-first century 
librarians 176 
Twitter 194 
Twitter trends  104 
Typhoon Haiyan 100 
U-learning 154 
Undergraduate 195 
Undergraduates 172,201 
Unemployment 224 
Universality 135 
University information 
professionals 186 
University libraries 190,225,276,358 
University library 214 
University of Botswana  196 
University of Nigeria 223 
University ranking 187 
Usability 156 
Usage 215 
Usage intention 97 
Usage mining  151 
Usefulness 252 
User behaviors 355 
User behaviour 151 
User interaction 173 
User performance  156 
User studies 351,353 

User’s satisfaction 146 
User-generated content 96,247 
User-generated data 245 
Users 340 
UTAUT Model 358 
Utilitarian value  98 
Validity 193 
Value co-creation 248 
Value delivery 350 
Vector error correction 
model 99 
Veterinary students 360 
Video games industry 247 
Virtual 220 
Virtual reference  185 
Virtual reference service 358 
Virtual space 219 
Virtual teams 123 
Visually impaired 150 
Vividness and richness of 
the content 247 
Web 161 
Web 2.0 capabilities 214 
Web 2.0 tools 214 
Web accessibility 150 
Web components 218 
Web development 218 
Web technology 214 
Web-based learn. system 146 
Web-based services  358 
Websites 104,181 
WeChat 105 
WhatsApp 360 
Wikipedia 255 
Wine industry 131 
Winemaker consultants 131 
Workplace training 274 
Workshops 273 
World wide web 104,146 
xMOOC  6 
Years of service 91 
YouTube 259 
Zotero 275 




